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Contents for companies of production units of 
A and B groups with 3 or more workers.

1 ATTACHED

A short catalogue for the choice of the most appropriate product according to 
DM388 of 07/15/2003 and D.LGS legislation.

CPS523 · 
102/M
Carbon   

steel 
cupboard

CPS521 · 
102/P
Plastic 

cupboard

CPS659 · 
605/M
Carbon   

steel 
cupboard

CPS115 
· 605/M 
GREEN
Carbon   

steel 
cupboard

CPS660 · 
805/M
Carbon   

steel 
cupboard

CPS517 · 
MEDIC 2

Shock 
absorbent 

plastic 
briefcase

CPS709 · 
MEDICAL

BAG
Nylon bag 

CPS639 
· MULTI 
WHITE
Plastic    

breifcase

CPS518 · 
MULTI RED

Plastic 
briefcase

CPS116 · 
605/M WHITE
Carbon steel 

cupboard

CPS101 · 
MULTISAN

Plastic    
briefcase

CPS637 · 
MULTIGRE-

EN
Plastic    

briefcase
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A short catalogue for the choice of the most appropriate product according to 
DM388 of 07/15/2003 and D.LGS legislation.

Contents for companies or pro-
duction units that are not included 
in group A, with less than 3 workers 
or which operate in different places 
than headquarter.

2 ATTACHED

CPS064 · 
MIZAR

First aid bag

CPS513 · 
MEDIC 1
Plastic 

briefcase

CPS515 · 
PREMIER

Plastic    
briefcase

CPS514 · 
SAFARI
Plastic    

briefcase

CPS519 · 
1/P

Plastic 
cupboard

CPS516 · 
OLIMPIA

Plastic    
briefcase

CPS520 · 
100/P
Plastic 

cupboard

CPS100 · 
OLIMPIA

Plastic    
container

CPS522 · 
103/M
Steel 

cupboard
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The D.Lgs: 81 date 09 April 2008 with Art. 45 re-confirms the validity of D.M. 388 date 15 July 2003

EXTRACTED FROM “GAZZETTA UFFICIALE”
General series No. 27 of 3 February 2004
Department of Health 15 July 2003 No. 388
Regolation laying down provisions about the company first aid, in accordance with the art. 15 comma 3, of the legislative decree 
19 September 1994. No. 626, and subsequent changes.

Art. 1 - Classification of companies 
1. Companies, otherwise production units, are classified bearing in mind what kind of activity they carry out, the number of wor-
kers and the risk factors. There are 3 groups:
A I) Companies or production units with an industrial activity..., thermal power stations..., mining companies, etc.
II) Companies or production units with more than 5 workers...linked to INAIL tariff groups.
III) Companies or production units with more than 5 workers ...of the agricultural sector.
B Companies or production units with 3 or more workers that are not included in group A
C Companies or production units with less than 3 workers that are not included in group A  

Art. 2 - First aid organization
1. In companies or production units of group A and B, the employer must ensure the following equipement:
a) First aid kit, in every workplace, ... containing the minimum equipment indicated in Attached 1, that is part of the present 
decree, ... and which constantly have to be assured of its completeness and of the correct status of the aids that it contains.

2. In companies or production units of group C, the employer must ensure the following equipment:
a) Briefcase for medical treatment, in every workplace, containing the minimum equipment indicated in Attached 2, that is part 
of the present decree, and which constantly have to be assured of its completeness and of the correct status of the aids that it 
contains. 

5. In companies or production units which have workers that provide at their own activity in isolated places, different than the 
headquarters or the production unit, the employer must  provide them the medical pack refferred to in Attached 2.

Art. 5 - Abrogations
The Ministerial Decree of 2 July 1958 is abrogate.

Art. 6 - Entry into force
The present Decree enters into force 6 months after the publication in the “Gazzetta ufficiale della Repubblica Italiana” Roma, 15 
July 2003.

Penalities
The employer and the director are punished with detention from 3 to 6 months or with financial penality from 3 to 8 millons lira 
for the violation of the rights ... No. 15 comma 1  (measures required in first-aid subject and emergency matter in companies i.e. 
production units).

Health 
Minister
SIRCHIA

The Mini-
ster of Social 
Policies and 

Labour 
MARONI

The Minister 
for the Public 

Service
 MAZZELLA

The Minister 
of Production 

Activities 
MARZANO

DM388 OF 15/07/2003 E D.LGS 
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ATTACHED 1 
MINIMUM EQUIPMENT OF THE FIRST AID KIT:

· Single-use sterile gloves (5 pairs) - GUA168
· Flacon of cutaneous povidone-iodine solution (10 % of iodine)      
(1 liter) - JOD002
·0 Flacon of physiological saline (sodium chloride 0,9 %)                       
500 ml (3) - SOL004
· Compressed and sterile surgical gauze 10 x 10 in single envelopes  
(10) - GAZ111
· Compressed and sterile surgical gauze 18 x 40 in single envelopes    
(2) - GAZ194
· Single-use sterile surgical tweezers (2) - PIN110
· Package of surgical hydrophilic cotton  (1) - COT279
· Package of sticking plasters of different measures ready-to-use      
(2) - CER075
· Roll of sticking plasters high 2,5 cm (2) - CER231
· Mud-flaps visor - MAS205
· A pair of scissors - FOR199
· Tourniquets (3) - LAC190
·  Instant Instant ice packs (2) - KWK044
· Single-use bag for the sanitary waste collection (2) - SAC052
· Instructions on how to use defenses and how to give first-aid  - 
FOG045
· Single-use sterile surgical drape (2) - TEL025
· Package of medium elastic net  (1) - RET100
· Thermometer (1) - TER167
·Apparatus used for measuring the arterial pressure - SFI240

ATTACHED 2
MINIMUM EQUIPMENT OF THE FIRST-AID KIT

· Single-use sterile gloves (2 pairs) - GUA168
· Flacon of cutaneous povidone-iodine solution (10% of iodine) 
125 ml (1) - JOD003
· Flacon of physiological saline ( sodium chloride 0,9%)  250 ml
 (1) - SOL002
· Compressed and sterile surgical gauze 10 x 10 in single envelopes     
(3) - GAZ111
· Compressed and sterile surgical gauze 18 x 40 in single envelopes   
(1) - GAZ194
· Single-use sterile surgical tweezers (1) - PIN110
· Package of surgical hydrophilic cotton (1) - COT281
· Package of ready-to-use sticking plasters of different measures  
(1) - CER075
· Roll of sticking plasters high 2,5 cm (1) - CER231
· Roll of fringed bandage high 10 cm (1) - BEN223
· A pair of scissors - FOR078
· Tourniquets (1) - LAC190
· Instant Instant ice packs (1) - KWK044
· Single-use bag for the sanitary waste collection  (1) - SAC052
· Instructions on how to use defenses and to how give first-aid - 
FOG045

In this catalogue are explained different type of first-aid

and resuscitation, trying to serve as better differnt neces-

sities of the final user.

The current Ministerial Decree in effect of No. 388 of 15
 
July 2003, that define minimum equipment for compa

nies, is divided in 2 contents:

ATTACHED 1 for companies of group A and group B and, 
in any case, with more than 3 workers

ATTACHED 2 for companies with less than 3 workers that 

are not included in group A and for workers that are

working in different places than the headquarters.

In the pages of this catalogue you can find different 

models, including first-aid kit withe content defined as 

“BASE” (minimun equipment required) and a kit defined

as “PLUS”, which is improved with products of isefulness 

recognition and higher consumption.

For the sake of clarity, all kits that are prepared with 

contents according the general Ministerial Decree, are ac-

compained by the related certificate with Law references, 

the minimum expected equipment and instruction of use.

Photos and contents could suffer variations and alteratra-

tions without notice period. 

DM388 OF 15/07/2003 E D.LGS 
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Extract of I new D.M. 10.01.2015 in force since 01/18/2016

TABLE OF DM 10.01.2015 EQUIPMENT OF THE NECESSARY FIRST-AID KIT FOR: COSTAL NAVIGATION
As defined in art.1 point 40 for the security regulation and for human life at sea, approved by DPR 8 November 1991 No.435 
(navigation that takes place between state ports, during which the ship doesn’t go far more than 6 miles from the coast, and 
also all units designed at the transport of class C passenger, according to the definition of art.3 d.lgs 4 February 2000 n.45)

NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL COSTAL NAVIGATION
As defined in art.1 points 37 and 39 above-mentioned DPR 8 November 1991 No.435 ( navigation that takes place between 
state ports, during which the ship doesn’t go far than 20 miles from the coast, and also all units designed at the transport of 
class D passengers, according to the definition of the art.3 d.lgs 4 Februaty 2000 n.45)

LOCAL NAVIGATION
As defined by the art.1, point 41 above-mentioned DPR 8 November 1991 No.435 ( navigation that takes place inner ports, 
that is state roadstead, estuaries, canals and lagoons, in which the ship doesn’t go far more than 3 miles from the coast, and 
also all units designed at the transport of class D passengers, according to the definition of the art.3 D.lgs 4 Februaty 2000 
n.45)

CLORE-RANGE COASTAL FISHING
As defined in paragraph 9, comma 3 of the regulations for the executions of 14 July 1965 law No.963, concerning the fishing 
discipline, approved by Presidential Decree 2 October 1968 No. 1639 (navigation tha takes place up to 40 miles from the 
coast) 

RECREATION NAVIGATION WITHOUT ANY LIMITATIONS
It is carried out by recreational craft and ships, as defined in art.3 of Legislative Decree 18 July 2005 No. 171, with boarded 
personnel who is busy in renting activity. As regards RECREATIONAL MARINE, the equipment predicted in Table A, must be 
present on board just in case the craft have satisfied all this following requires: 1) Recreation navigation without any limita-
tions; 2) Presence of a seasafer boarded and registered; 3) Crafts used in renting activity.

MARINE TABLE A E D
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TABLE D DM 01.10.2015 EQUIPMENT OF THE NECESSARY FIRST-AID KIT:

QUALIFIED SHIPS IN LOCAL COASTAL FISHING 
As defined in paragraph 9, comma 2, of the above Regulation for the execution of 14 July 1965 law No. 963, concerning 
the fishing discipline approved with a Presidential Decree 2 October 1968, n.1693 ( fishin within 12 miloes from the 
coast).

QUALIFIED SHIPS TO UP-CLOSE COASTAL FISHING 
As defined in paragraph 9, comma 3 of the above Regulation for the execution of 14 July 1965 law No: 963, concerning 
the fishing discipline approved with a Presidential Decree 2 October 1968 , No. 1963 ( fishing within 12 miles from the 
coast).

RECREATIONAL CRAFTS AND SHIPS
Not included in that specified in table A.

MARINE TABLE A E D
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Contents of briefcases and bags are in accordance with 
the Ministerial Decree No. 388 15 July 2003 and Legisla-

tive Decree 81 9 April 2008.

CONTENTS

1 Copy of DM 388 15/07/03
5 Pairs of starile gloves 
2 Disinfectant flacons 500 ml povidone-iodine 

at 10 % iodine PMC
3 Sterile physiological saline 500 ml CE
1 Mud-flaps mask
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR
2 Sterile tweezers 

1 Package of absorbent cotton
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
2 Packages of 10 assorted sticking plasters 
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x2,5 

cm 
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
3 Tourniquets
2 Instant Instant ice packs
2 Sqack for medical waste 
1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with pho-

nendoscope
1 Clinical thermometer
Instructions

        Dim.  395x270x135 mm - Complete weight 5,4 kg - Empty weight 1,6 kg

CONTENTS ATTACHED 1 BASE 

Brief-case made of impact resistant plastic, 
orange Color, that have a handle for tran-
sports, a support for wall joint, Latch with 

2 roating clips.

BRIEFCASE MEDIC 2

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS517 Complete - with content  € 149,62 
CAV401 Empty - Orange Color  € 55,53
CAV412 Empty - Green Color  € 55,53
CAV283 Empty - White Color  € 55,53
CAV410 Empty - Green trans. cl. € 60,25

SERIES DM 388 ATTACHED 1
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. UTILISATION 
For companies of productive units of A and B group 
and in any case with 3 or more workers.

Dim. 470x240x190 mm - Complete weight 5 kg - Empty weight 
1 kg. A nylon shoulder bag, stiff inner with compartments and 
zipper.								      
								      
					   

SERIES DM 388 ATTACHED 1
CONTENTS

1 Copy of DM 388 15/07/2003
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 
1 Mud-flaps mask
3 sterile physiological saline 500 ml CE
2 Disinfectant flacons 500 ml povidone-iodine 

at 10 % iodine PMC
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR
2 Sterile tweezers

1 Package of absorbent cotton 
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
2 Packages of 10 assorted sticking plasters
1 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x2.5 

cm
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandagess
3 Tourniquets
2 Instant Instant ice packs
2 Sacks for medical waste
1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with phonen-

doscope
1 Clinical thermometer
First-aid multilingual instructions

CODE PRICE
CPS709  € 194,13 

MEDICAL BAG

CONTENTS
1 Copy of DM 388 15/07/2003 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandagess
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters
2 Disinfectant flacons 500 ml povidone-iodi-

ne at 10 % iodine PMC
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
3 Sterile physiological saline 500 ml CE 3 Tourniquets
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 2 Instant Instant ice packs
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 2 Sacks for medical waste
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR 1 Digital clinical thermometer

1 Sterile compressed bandage mm 80x100 
DIN 13151

1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope

1 Hands-disinfectant bottle 
ESOSAN GEL m.100

1 PLATOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters 4 Fringed bandages 3,5x10 cm 2 Sterile tweezers

2 Package of absorbent cotton 1  Isothermal blanket gold/silver cm 
160x210

2 Elastic bandages m 4x6 
cm

1 Case of elastic tubular bandage 1 Triangular cloth NWf cm 96x96x136 Mulitilingual  first-aid              
instructions

PLUS CONTENT. ATTACHED 1
The container is made of plastic and 
is composed of 2 egal parts, each 
part is completed with glasses and 
separators in order to provide a better 
casing of products. It is supplied with 
wall brackets. Latch with two roating 
clips. Guaranteed Hermetic sealed by 
neoprene seals.

Dim. 443x338x147 mm
 Complete weight 8,3 kg 

Empty weight 3,3 kg

VALIGETTA MULTISAN RED

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS518 Complete - with content  € 212,33 
CAV036 Empty - Orange Color  € 112,00 
CAV137 Empty - Green Color  € 112,00 
CAV136 Empty - White Color  € 112,00 
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                                                                         CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
3 Sterile prepared GEL FOR BURNS 2 PLATOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters
2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-Iodine 

10 % iodine PMC
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 18x40 3 Tourniquets
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 10x10 4 Instant Instant ice packs
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR 2 Sacks for medical waste

1 POCKET MASK resuscitator 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope

5 Pairs of sterile 
gloves

1 Mud-flap mask 1 Digital clinical thermometer CE 2 Sterile tweezers

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1  Elastic bandages with stop-bndg cm 10 2 SELFIX self-tight banda-
ges 6 cm

1 BOSTON conformable stick for fracture cm 91 1 Bag with sterile gel gauze cm 10x10 for burns  Instructions 

        Dim. 443x338x147 mm - Complete Weight 8,3 kg -Empty Weight 3,3 kg

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS639 Complete - with content  € 254,80
CAV036 Empty - Orange Color  € 112,00 
CAV137 Empty - Green Color  € 112,00 
CAV136 Empty - White Color  € 112,00 

BRIEFCASE MULTISAN WHITEPLUS CONTENT ATTACHED 1 
The container is made of plastic and 
composed of 2 egal parts, each part 
is completed with glasses and sepa-
rators in order to provide a better 
casing of products. It is supplied with 
wall brackets. Latch with two roating 
clips. Guaranteed Hermetic sealed by 
neoprene seals.

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 1

                                                                CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 Instant Instant ice packs
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 Sacks for medical waste
1 Mud-flaps mask 1 Digital clinical thermometer CE
3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandagess
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 18x40 1 BOSTON set 
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR 1 Elastic Bandage with stop-bndgs cm 10
3 Tourniquets 1 SELFIX self-tight bandages cm 6 

2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-iodine 
10 % iodine PMC

2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x2.5 
cm

2 Sterile tweezers 1 Slinter removal clip

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 EMOCONTROL sterile compressed bandage
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage 2 Sterile ocular compress with adhesive border
2 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters 3 Sterile prepared GEL FOR BURNS 3.5 g 

1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope 

1 Bag with sterile gel gauze cm 10x10 for burns

1 PROFESSIONAL splinters removal pencil 1 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator
1 Saline re-integrator 10 Envelopes of compressed sterile gauze cm 10x10 Instructions

PLUS CONTENT ATTACHED 1 
The container is made of plastic and composed of 2 egal parts, 
each part is completed with glasses and separators in order 
to provide a better casing of products. It is supplied with wall 
brackets. Latch with two roating clips. Guaranteed Hermetic 
sealed by neoprene seals.

Dim. 443x338x147 mm
Complete Weight 8,5 kg
Empty Weight 3,3 kg

BRIEFCASE MULTISAN GREEN CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS637 Complete - With content  € 280,93
CAV036 Empty - Orange Color  € 112,00 
CAV137 Empty - Green Color  € 112,00 
CAV136 Empty - White Color  € 112,00 
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                                                                         CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
3 Sterile prepared GEL FOR BURNS 2 PLATOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters
2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-Iodine 

10 % iodine PMC
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 18x40 3 Tourniquets
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 10x10 4 Instant Instant ice packs
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR 2 Sacks for medical waste

1 POCKET MASK resuscitator 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope

5 Pairs of sterile 
gloves

1 Mud-flap mask 1 Digital clinical thermometer CE 2 Sterile tweezers

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1  Elastic bandages with stop-bndg cm 10 2 SELFIX self-tight banda-
ges 6 cm

1 BOSTON conformable stick for fracture cm 91 1 Bag with sterile gel gauze cm 10x10 for burns  Instructions 

                                            
CONTENTS ALLEGATO 1 BASE                    

Metal cupboard painted in white with epoxy powder. The kiln firing process at 180°, with 3 
racks, 2 inner shelves and lock with keys. 

                                                                              CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
5 Pairs of steril gloves 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-iodi-

ne 10 % iodine PMC
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm 
1 Mud-flaps mask 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandagess
3 Sterile saline solutions 500 ml CE 3 Tourniquets
10 Envelopes of steril gauze cm 10x10 1 Instant Instant ice packs
2 Envelopes of steril gauze 18x40 2 Sacks for medical waste
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR 1 Clinical thermometer
2 Sterile tweezers 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 

phonendoscope
2 Packages of 10 assorted sticking plasters Instructions

       Dim. 460x300x140 mm
       Complete Weight 7,5 kg
       Empty Weight 3,5 kg

102/M METAL CUPBOARD
			 

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS523 Complete - With contents  € 158,53 
CAV300 Empty - Metal shutter  € 84,00 

CAV300T Empty - Crystal cover shutter  € 112,00 

BASE CONTENTS ATTACHED 1
Cupboard made of plastic, white Color with 2 closet 

doors and 2 inner shelves

          CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 Package of 10 assorted plasters 
2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-io-

dine 10 % iodine PMC
2 Rocchetti cerotto adesivo m 5x2,5 cm
1 Clinical thermometer

3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 
5x2.5 cm

1 Mud-flaps mask 3 Tourniquets
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 18x40 2 Instant Instant ice packs

10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 10x10 2 Sacks for medical waste

2 Sterile cloths 40x60 DIN 13152-BR 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope

2 Sterile tweezers Instructions
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
1 Clinical thermometer

Dim. 450x375x130 mm
Complete Weight 7,3 kg

Empty Weight 3,5 kg

102/P PLASTIC CUPBOARD

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS521 Complete - With content  € 176,40 
CAV032 Empty - Only Cupboard  € 84,93

                                                                CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 Instant Instant ice packs
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 Sacks for medical waste
1 Mud-flaps mask 1 Digital clinical thermometer CE
3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandagess
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 18x40 1 BOSTON set 
2 Sterile cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BR 1 Elastic Bandage with stop-bndgs cm 10
3 Tourniquets 1 SELFIX self-tight bandages cm 6 

2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-iodine 
10 % iodine PMC

2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x2.5 
cm

2 Sterile tweezers 1 Slinter removal clip

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 EMOCONTROL sterile compressed bandage
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage 2 Sterile ocular compress with adhesive border
2 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters 3 Sterile prepared GEL FOR BURNS 3.5 g 

1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope 

1 Bag with sterile gel gauze cm 10x10 for burns

1 PROFESSIONAL splinters removal pencil 1 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator
1 Saline re-integrator 10 Envelopes of compressed sterile gauze cm 10x10 Instructions

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 1
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              PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 1 
Carbon steel cupboard painted in white with epoxy powder and subject to a firing pro-
cess at 180 °. It has round boards, 3 steel inner shelves, a closet doors provided with 3 
accessory-holders, removable base bottles-holders, lock with key.

CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 PLATOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters 

2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-io-
dine 10% Iodine PMC

2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 
5x2.5 cm

3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
1 Mud-flaps mask 1 Compress sterile gauze 80x100 DIN
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 2 Instant Instant ice packs

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope

2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR 2 Sacks for medical waste 1 Digital thermometer
2 Sterile tweezers 4 Gauze bandages m 3.5x10 cm 3 Tourniquets

2 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 DISCLEAN disp. 100 wipes DIS050
1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver cm 160x210 Multilingual first-aid          

instructions2 Sterile preparation of gel for burns 3.5 2 Elastic bandages m 4x6 cm DIN61634

605/M CARBON STEEL CUPBOARD

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS659 Complete - With contents  € 212,33 
CAV605 Empty  € 140,00 

        Dim. 402x202x483 mm
        Complete Weight 12,9 kg

        Empty Weight 6,3 kg

PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 1 
Carbon steel cupboard painted in white with epoxy powder and 
subject to a firing process at 180°. It has round boards, 3 steel 
inner shelves, a closet doors provided with 3 accessory holders, 
removable base bottles-holders, lock with key.

CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver cm 160x210

3 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Package of 8 assorted bandages
1 Disinfectant bottle 250 ml 1 EMOCONTROL sterile compressed bandage
1 Hydrogen peroxide bottle 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
1 PLASTOSAN 100 assorted sticking plasters 5 Sacks for medical waste
1 PLASTOSAN 100 assorted sticking plasters 7x2 1 Mud-flaps mask
3 Tourniquets 1 Digital clinical thermometer CE
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 10x10

1 Pair of scissors cut-bendage 2 Sterile pliers 
6 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze cm 18x40 1 PINOCCHIO+VENTO complete kit
4 Triangular cloths cm 40x60 DIN 13152-BN 3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE
1 Elastic bandage with stop-bandage cm7 2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml IODOPOVIDO-

NE 10 % Iodine PMC
2 Sterile cloths NWf cm 96x96x136 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 

phonendoscope
2 Packages of 10 tissues 5 Pairs sterile gloves Instructions
2 Instant Instant ice packs 3 Packages of sterile gel gauze for burns

Dim. 402x582x202 mm
Complete Weight 12,2 kg

Empty Weight 8,4 kg

805/M CARBON STEEL CUPBOARD

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS660 Complete - With content  € 284,20 
CAV805 Empty  € 210,00 

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 1
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                                                                     CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 Plastosan 20 assorted sticking plasters
2 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povido-

ne-Iodine 10% Iodine PMC
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandagess 1 Splinters removal twee-

zers

1 Mud-flaps mask 1 PROFESSIONAL splinters removal pencil 2 Sterile pliers
1 Package of gel sterile gauze for burns 

10x10
1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 

phonendoscope 
5 STOP wipes

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 2 Instant Instant ice packs 5 Ammonia wipes
2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm 2 Sacks for medical waste 1 Digital thermometer
1 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator 1 EMOCONTROL compress sterile bandage 3 Tourniquets

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 BOSTON conformable stick for fractures
1 SELF FIX self-tight bandage 6 cm 1 Elastic bandage with stop-bandage 10 cm Multilingual first-aid         

intructions 3 Sterile preparations of gel for burns 
3.5

2 Sterile ocular compress with adhesive 
border

Dim. 402x202x483 mm
Complete Weight 12 kg

Empty Weight 6,6 kg

PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 1
Carbon steel cupboard painted in white 
with epoxy powder and subject to a firing 
process at 180°. It has round boards, 3 steel 
inner shelves, a closet doors provided with 
3 accessory-holders, removable base bott-
les-holder, lock with key.

          605/M GREEN CUPBOARD

                                                                         CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 Plastosan 20 assorted plasters
2 Disinfectant bottles 500 ml Povido-

ne-Iodine 10% Iodine PMC
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
1 Mud-flpas mask 1 Envelope of gel sterile gauze for burns 

10x10 cm
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 4 Instant Instant ice packs

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 2 Sacks for medical waste 5 Ammonia wipes
2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 

phonendoscope
1 Digital thermometer

2 Sterile Tweezers 1 POCKET MASK mouth-to-mouth resusci-
tator

3 Tourniquets

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 BOSTON conformable stick for fracture
2 SELF FIX self-tight bandage 6 cm 1 Elastic bandage with stop-bandage 10 cm Multilingual first-aid          

instructions3 Sterile preparation of gel for burns 
3.5

5 STOP wipes

        605/M WHITE CUPBOARD

PLUS COMNTENTS ATTACHED 1 
Carbon steel cupboard painted in white with epoxy powder and 
subject to a firing process at 180°. It has round boards, 3 steel inner 
shelves, a closet doors provided with 3 accessory-holders, remo-
vable base bottles-holder, lock with key.

        Dim. 402x202x483 mm
        Complete Weight 12 kg

        Empty Weight 6,6 kg

CODE PRICE
CPS115  € 284,20 
CAV605  € 140,00 

CODE PRICE
CPS116  € 258,07 
CAV605  € 140,00 

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 1
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                           CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003
2 Pairs of sterile gloves
1 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-Iodi-

ne 10% Iodine PMC
1 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE
1 Envelope of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm

1 Sterile tweezers
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
1 Package of assorted sticking plasters

1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 
5x2.5 cm

1 Gauze bandage m 3.5x10 cm
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
1 Tourniquets
1 Instant Instant ice packs
1 Sack for medical waste
First-aid multilingual instructions

                        BASE CONTENS ATTACHED 2
Briefcase manufactures from plastic, orange Color, support for wall 
application, handle-to-transport and latch with 2 rotating clips.

        Dim. 250x190x90 mm
        Complete Weight 1,3 kg
        Empty Weight 0,4 kg

MEDIC BRIEFCASE 1

CODE MODEL PRICE

CPS513 Complete - With contents  € 35,91 

CAV406 Empty - Orange Color  € 19,83 

CAV284 Empty - Green Color  € 19,83 

CAV284B Empty - White Color  € 19,83 

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 2



335

        Dim. 250x180x90 mm
        Complete Weight 1,5 kg
        Empty Weight 0,6 kg

                           CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003
2 Pairs of sterile latex free gloves
1 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-Iodi-

ne 10% Iodine PMC
1 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE
1 Envelope of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm

1 Sterile tweezers
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
1 PLASTOSAN 10 assorted sticking plasters

1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 
5x2.5 cm

1 Gauze bandage m 3.5x10 cm
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandagess
1 Latex free tourniquets
1 Instant Instant ice packs
1 Sack for medical waste
Instructions

CONTENTS ATTACHED 2 
Nylon bag 600D, padded, red Color with shoulder handle, closure with 
zipper, “FIRST-AID” sign printed in white and in 6 languages. It is possible 
to provide MIZAR with personalized contents.

  MIZAR - SHOULDER BAG

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS064 Complete - With contents  € 40,83 
BPS209 Empty  € 22,87 

  CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Gauze bandage m 3.5x10 cm
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Tourniquet
1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povido-

ne-Iodine 10 % Iodine PMC
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE 1 Instant ice pack
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 Sack for medical waste 250x350 mm 
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Case PIC containing:

1 Sterile tweezers 3 Small plastic bags of liquid soap
1 Package of 10 assorted sticking 

plasters
3 Small plastic bags of disinfectant wipes

1 Bobbin adhesive sticking plaster m 
5x2.5 cm

3 small plastic bags of ammonia wipes

1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm First-aid multilingual instructions

PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 2
The container is made of plastic and composed of 2 egal parts, 
each part is completed with glasses and separators in order to 
provide a better casing of products. Latch with two rotating clips. 
Hermetic sealed guaranteed by neoprene seals. 

PREMIER BRIEFCASE

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS515 Complete - With contents  € 65,33 
CAV035 Empty  € 53,20 

        Dim.  255x240x123 mm - Complete Weight 2,1 kg - Empty Weight 1 kg

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 2
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PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 2  
The container is made of plastic and composed of 2 egal parts, each part is 
completed with glasses and separators in order to provide a better casing 
of products. Latch with two rotating clips. Hermetic sealed guaranteed by 
neoprene seals.

        Dim.  282x220x112 mm - Complete Weight 2,2 kg - Empty Weight 1,1 kg

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS514 Complete- With contents  € 65,33 
CAV299 Empty - Orange color  € 53,20 
CAV302 Empty - Green color  € 53,20 
CAV301 Empty - White color  € 53,20 

      SAFARI BRIEFCASE

CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 Gauze bandage m 3.5x10 cm
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Tourniquet

1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodine 
10 % Iodine PMC

1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE 1 Instant Instant ice packs 
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 Sack for medical waste
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 
cm 

1 Sterile tweezers 2 Comppress sterile gauze 80x100 mm DIN

1 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters 2 Sterile preparations of gel for burns 3.5 g

1 Sterile tweezers 1  Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR

1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm First-aid multilingual instructions 

PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 2 
The container is made of plastic and composed of 2 egal parts, 
each part is completed with glasses and separators in order to 
provide a better casing of products. Latch with two rotating clips. 
Hermetic sealed guaranteed by neoprene seals.

      OLIMPIA BRIEFCASE

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS516 Complete - With contents  € 84,93 
CAV287 Empty - Orange color  € 66,27 
CAV289 Empty - Green color  € 66,27 
CAV288 Empty - White color  € 66,27         Dim. 335x250x123 mm - Complete Weight 2,5 kg Empty Weight 1,6 kg

                           CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003
2 Pairs of sterile gloves

1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodine 
10 % Iodine PMC

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
1 Sterile tweezers
1 PLASTOSAN 10 assorted sticking plasters

1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm

1 Gauze bandage m 3,5x10 cm
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
1 Tourniquet
1 Instant ice pack 
1 Sack for medical waste 250x350 mm 
1 Sterile cloths 40x60 DIN 13152-BR
1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm
First-aid multilingual intructions

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 2
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Dim. 370x220x140 mm-
Complete Weight 1,9 kg 

Empty Weight 1 kg

All the contents of the cupboards are in compliance with the Ministerial decree No. 388 of the 15 
July 2003, and the Ministerial decree No. 81 of the 9 April 2008

                                                                     CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Package of 10 assorted sticking plasters
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povido-

ne-Iodine 10% Iodine PMC
1 Gauze bandage m 3.5x10 cm
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 

1 Sterile saline spòution 250 ml CE 1 Touriquet
1 Envelope of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 Instant ice pack
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 Sack for medical waste
2 Packages of hyfrophilic cotton First-aid multilingual instructions
1 Sterile tweezers

PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 2 
Plastic cupboard in white color, with 3 compartments, 2 inner shelves and snap closu-
res.

  CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Io-

dine 10% Iodine PMC
2 Gauze bandages 3.5x10
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE 1 Tourniquet
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 Instant ice pack
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 Sack for medical waste 250x350 mm
2 Packages of hydrophilic cotton 1 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BN
1 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters 1 Sterile preparation of gel for burns 3.5

1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 cm 1 Compressed bandage 80x100 mm DIN

1 Sterile tweezers First-aid multilingual intruction

Dim. 400x275x127 mm
Complete Weight 2,4 kg 

Empty Weight  1,3 kg

               1/P PLASTIC CUPBOARD

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS519 Complete - With contents  € 48,33 
CAV029 Empy - Only cupboard  € 35,00 

             100/P PLASTIC CUPBOARD

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS520 Complete - With contents  € 65,33 
CAV030 Empty - Only cupboard  € 40,13 

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 2

BASE CONTENTS ATTACHED 2
Plastic cupboard in white color, with 3 compartments, 2 inner shelves and snap closures.
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PLUS CONTENTS ATTACHED 2 
Metal cupboard painted in white with epoxy powder. It has 1 inner 
shelf, 2 compartments and lock with key.

                                                                CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 Gauze bandages 3.5x10 cm
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages

1 Flacone disinfettante 500 ml 
IODOPOVIDONE al 10% iodio PMC

1 Tourniquet

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE 1 Instant ice pack
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 

cm
1 Sack for medical waste 250x350 mm

3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 
cm

1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm

2 Packages of hydrophilic cotton 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 
cm

1 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking 
plasters

1 Sterile preparation of gel for burns 3.5

1 Sterile tweezers 1 Compressed bandage 80x100 mm DIN
1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking pla-

ster m 5x2.5 cm
2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR

First-aid multilingual intructions

                 103/M METAL CUPBOARD

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS522 Complete - With contents  € 84,93 
CAV046 Empty - Only cupboard  € 70,00 

Dim.  370x300x140 mm
Complete Weight 3,8 kg 

Empty Weight 2,5 kg 

CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 1 Package of 10 assorted sticking 
plasters

2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 
5x2.5 cm

1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodi-
ne 10% Iodine PMC

1 Gauze bandage 3.5x10 cm

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
1 Envelope of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 Tourniquet
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 Instant ice pack

1 Sterile tweezers 1 Sack for medical waste
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton First-aid multilingual intructions

        Dim.  240x200x9 mm  
                 Weight 1 kg

RESTORATION PACK WITH BASE ATTACHED 2 CONTENTS

CODE PRICE
PDM090  € 24,25 

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 2 / RESTORATION PACKS
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 CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 10 Envelopes of 25 comp. sterile gauzes 
10x10 cm

1 Case of elastic tubular ban-
dage

3 Packages of hydrophilic cotton 6 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 5 Sacks for medical waste
2 Disinfectant bottles 500 ml Povi-

done-Iodine 10% Iodine PMC
4 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm 1 PINOCCHIO+VENTO complete 

kit
1 Disnfectant bottle 250 ml 1 Elastic bandage with stop-bandages 7 

cm
1 Digital clinical thermometer 

CE
1 Hydrogen peroxide bottle 250 ml 2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR 2 Sterile tweezers
1 PLASTOSAN 100 assorted sticking 

plasters
2 Packages of 10 tissues 5 Pairs of sterile gloves

1 PLASTOSAN 100 assorted sticking 
plasters 7x2 cm

2 Instant Instant ice packs 1 Mud-flaps mask

3 Tourniquets 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 
cm

3 Envelopes of gel for burns 3.5

1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope

First-aid multilingual instructions

2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking pla-
ster m 5x2.5 cm

3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE

1 Case PIC containing: 1 Package of 8 assorted bandages
3 small plastic bags of liquid soap  

3 s. plastic bags of disinfecting wipes PMC
2 small plastic bags of ammonia wipes

1
EMOCONTROL anti-haemorrage        

bandage

RESTORATION PACK FOR PLUS ATTACHED 1 CONTENTS

RESTORATION PACK FOR CUPBOARDS COD. 805/M  E  605/M

        CONTENTS

1 Copy DM 15/07/2003
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 
2 Disinfectant bottles 125 ml Povidone-Iodi-

ne 10% Iodine PMC
1 Mud-flaps mask
3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE

10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm

2 Buste di garza sterile compressa cm 18x40
2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR
2 Sterile tweezers

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
2 Packages of 10 assorted sticking plasters
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plasters m 

5x2.5 cm 
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage

2 Sacks for medical easte 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
1 Clinical thermometer CE 3 Tourniquets
1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer 

with phonendoscope
2 Instant ice packs

1 Gauze bandage m 3.5x10 cm First-aid multilingual intructions

CODE MODEL PRICE
PDM091 Attached 1 without sphygmomanometer  € 75,60 

PDM089 Attached 1 BASE  € 113,40 
PDM092 Attached 1 PLUS  € 130,67 

PDM093 Attached 1 PLUS without sphygmomano-
meter

 € 91,47 

CODE PRICE
PDM525  € 156,80 

SERIES DM388 ATTACHED 2 / RESTORATION PACKS 

RESTORATION PACK FOR CONTENTS ATTACHED 1 
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     CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 Instant Instant ice packs
1   List of contents DPP 25/2005 3 Tourniquets
2 Disinfectant bottles 500 ml Povidone-Io-

dine 10% Iodine PMC
3 
3

Compressed bandages 80x100 mm 
DIN13151 M 

Compressed bandages 100x120 mm 
DIN13151 G

3 Sterile saline solutions 500 ml CE 2 Sacks for medical waste
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Digital clinical thermometer

10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with 
phonendoscope

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 3 Fringed gauze bandages m 3.5x10 cm
1 Mud-flaps mask 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 cm

2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR 3 Elastic bandages m 4x8 cm
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator
2 Sterile tweezers 1 Disinfectant bottle 250 ml
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plasters m 

5x2.5 cm
2 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters

First-aid kit in accordance with the attached 3 DPP 13/06/2005 
(contained in attached 1 and integration of Trentino Alto-Adige). 
The container is made of ABS and composed of 2 egal parts, each 
part is completed with glasses and separators in order to provide 
a better casing of products. It is supplied with wall brackets. Latch 
with two rotating clips. Hermetic sealed guaranteed by neoprene 
seals.

       BRIEFCASE MULTISAN DPP25

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS642 Complete - With contents  € 212,33 
CAV036 Empty - Orange  € 112,00 
CAV137 Empty - Green  € 112,00 
CAV136 Empty - White  € 112,00 

Dim.  443x338x147 mm 
Complete Weight 8,3 kg

Empty Weight 3,3 kg

   CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 Gauze bandage n 3.5x10 cm
1 List of contents DPP 25/2005 1 Tourniquet

1 Disinfectant bottle 500 ml Povidone-Iodi-
ne 10% Iodine PMC

2 
2

Compressed bandages 80x100 mm 
DIN13151 M 

Compressed bandages 100x120 mm 
DIN13151 G

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE 1 Instant ice pack
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Sack for medical waste 250x350 mm
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages

1 Envelope of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 2 Elastic bandages m 4x8 cm
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 cm

1 Sterile tweezers 1 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator

1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster 
5x2.5 cm

1 PLASTOSAN 10 assorted sticking plasters

First-aid multilingual instructions

The container is made of ABS and composed of 2 egal parts, 
each part is completed with glasses and separators in order 
to provide a better casing of products. It is supplied with 
wall brackets. Latch with two rotating clips. Hermetic sealed 
guaranteed by neoprene seals.
Dim.  282x220x112 mm - Complete Weight 2,2 kg - Empty Weight 1,2 kg

SAFARI BRIEFCASE DPP25
CODE MODEL PRICE

CPS653 Complete - 
With contents

 € 75,13 

CAV299 Empty - Orange  € 53,20 
CAV302 Empty - Green  € 53,20 
CAV301 Empty - White  € 53,20 

ATTACHED 3 CONTENTS ALTO ADIGE

ATTACHED 3 CONTENTS ALTO ADIGE

SERIES DPP25 ALTO ADIGE ATTACHED 3
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Cupboard painted in white with 
epoxy powder that have 1 inner 
shelf, 2 compartments and lock 
with key.

CUPBOARD 103/M  DPP25

                                                                CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 Gauze bandages m 3,5x10 cm
1 List of contents DPP 25/2005 1 Tourniquet

1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Io-
dine 10% Iodine PMC

2 
2

Compressed bandages 80x100 mm  
DIN13151 M 
Compressed bandages 100x120 mm-
DIN13151 G

1 Sterile saline solution 250 ml CE 1 Instant ice pack
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 1 Sack for medical waste 250x350 mm
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages

1 Envelope of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 2 Elastic bandages m 4 x 8 cm
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 cm

1 Sterile tweezer 1 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resucitator

1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plasters m 
5x2.5 cm

1 PLASTOSAN 10 assorted sticking plasters

First-aid multilingual instructions

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS264 Complete - with contents  € 81,67 
CAV046 Empty € 70,00

        Dim.  370x300x140 mm - Complete Weight  8,3 kg - Empty Weight 3,3 kg

                                              

First-aid kit in accordance with the attached 3 DPP 
13/06/2005 (contained in attached 1 and integration of 
Trentino Alto-Adige). The cupboard is made of carbon 
steel, painted in epoxy-polyester kiln firing process at 
180°, round boards, 3 steel innershelves, a closet doors 
is provided with 3 accessory-holders, removable base 
bottles-holders, lock with key.

Dim. 402x202x483 mm
Complete Weight 11,7 kg

Empty Weight 6,3 kg

                                                                        CONTENTS
1 Copy DM 15/07/2003 2 PLASTOSAN 20 assorted sticking plasters
1 List of contents DPP 25/2005 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
2 Disinfectant bottles 500 ml Povido-

ne-Iodine 10% Iodine PMC
3 
3

Compressed bandages 80x100 mm 
DIN13151 M 
Compressed bandages 100x120 mm 
DIN13151 G

3 Sterile saline solution 500 ml CE 3 Tourniquets
5 Pairs of sterile gloves 2 Instant Instant ice packs
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 2 Sacks for medical waste

2 Envelopes of sterile gloves 18x40 1 Digital clinica thermometer CE
1 Mud-flaps mask 1 Disinfectant bottle

2 Sterile cloths 40x60 cm DIN 13152-BR 3 Fringed gauze bandages m 3,5x10 cm 

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 160x210 cm
2 Sterile tweezers 3 Elastic bandages m 4x8 cm
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage 1 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plasters m 

5x2.5 cm
1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with pho-

nendoscope
First-aid multilingual instructions

CUPBOARD 605/M  DPP25

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS500 Complete - With contents  € 212,33
CAV605 Empty  € 140,00

ATTACHED 3 CONTENTS ALTO ADIGE

ATTACHED 3 CONTENTS ALTO ADIGE

SERIES DPP25 ALTO ADIGE ATTACHED 3
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CONTAINER
Certificated IP67 briefcase to ensure the resistence to water 
and powders and a secure protection of the content against 
the atmospheric agents. These briefcases are provided with 
an hermetic seal, an automatic valve of pressurisation, a soft 
handle for a safe handhold, a double-step security lock, a 
double arrangement for padlocks, a joint alongside all the 
contour of the briefcase and nylon keystone.

CONTENTS

1 Hydrogen peroxide bottle 250 ml 
1 AMBU (auxiliary manual breathing unit) for adult

1 Oro-nasal mask for children cal.2
1 Oro-nasal mask for adult cal.5
1 Nitrile tourniquet
1 Latex free haemostat belt

10 Fringed stripe 10 cm thick
1 Instant ice pack
2 Sticking plasters 10x6 cm

1 Pressurized cotton 1000 g 
1 Lister scissors
1 Lister scissors DIN 19 cm
5 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm
5 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 20x20 cm (5x5)
1 Pair of sterile nitrile gloves L
5 Pairs of sterile copolymer gloves M
1 Mini container for needles recovery
1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with phonendo-

scope

1 Plate stethoscope
1 Alluminium/sponge splint
1 First-aid multilingual instructions
COPY OF THE MINISTERIAL DECREE with a list of 
the medical specialities that have to be acquired 
in pharmacy by the end-user

CODE PRICE
CPS230  € 466,67 

Weight: 6 Kg
Dimensions: 464x366xx176H mm

   D-KIT FIRST-AID BRIEFCASE TAB D

MARINE SERIES TABLE “D”

UTILISATION:
- Ships qualified for local             
coastal fishing
- Ships qualified for          
close-range coastal 
fishing
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CONTAINER
Certificated IP67 briefcase to ensure the 
resistence to water and powders and a 
secure protection of the content against 
the atmospheric agents. These briefcases 
are provided with an hermetic seal, an 
automatic valve of pressurisation, a soft 
handle for a safe handhold, a double-step 
security lock, a double arrangement for 
padlocks, a joint alongside all the contour 
of the briefcase and nylon keystone.

 CONTENTS

1 Hydrogen peroxide bottle 250 ml 3 Sterile hydrophilic gauze 20x20 cm

3 Disinfectant benzalkonium chlo-
ride 1 lt

10 Packages of vinyl gloves 4 pcs. 
s.L

1 AMBU (auxiliary manual brathing 
unit) for adult

1 Pair of sterile copolymer gloves 
s.M

1 Oro-nasal mask for children cal.2 1 Package of 50 surgical masks
1 Oro-nasal mask for adult cal.5 1 Mini container for needles recovery

1 Guedel cannula CAL 4 90 mm 1 PERSONAL sphugmomanome-
ter with phonendoscope

1 Guedel cannula CAL 3 80 mm 1 Phonendoscope
1 Guedel cannula CAL 2 70 mm 1 Alluminum/sponge splint
1 Guedel cannula CAL 1 60 mm 1 Digital thermometer

1 Plastic tongue holding forceps First-aid multilingual instructions
10 Sterile syringe 10 cc COPY OF THE MINISTERIAL 

DECREE with a list of the medical 
specialities that have to be acqui-
red in pharmacy by the end-user

2 Nitrile flat tourniquet
1 Haemostatic latex free belt
5 Fringed thick bandage 10 cm
1 Instant ice pack
8 Instant heat packs
1 PLASTOSAN sticking plaster 10x6 cm OBLIGATORY ONLY FOR THE SHIPS   

WHICH TAKE PASSENGER ON 
BOARD:
1 Pulse ox

1 Pressuirized cotton 125 g 
10 Lister scissors
10 Lister scissors CM.19 DIN
1 Sterile hydrophilic gauze 18x40 cm

CODE PRICE
CPS231  € 597,33 

Weight: 11,40 Kg
Dimension:  555x428x211h mm

A-KIT FIRST AID BRIEFCASE TAB A

MARINE SERIES TABLE “A”

UTILISATION:
- Coastal navigation
- National and Interna-
tional coastal navigation                 
- Local navigation
- Close-range coastal fishing
- Yachting navigation        
without limits
- Yachting navigation
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CONTAINER
Briefcase completed with upgraded contents for 
first-aid. This is recommended for vessels up to 10 
mt long and which navigate within 12 miles from the 
coast. Orange polypropylene briefcase, closure with 
2 click-stops, handle for transports, suitable tracks for 
an eventualfixing on the wall with screws/dowels (not 
supplied). The fixing is not permanent, therefore, if 
necessary the kit can be taken and stowed easily.

 CONTENTS

6 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm
1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodine
3 Ammonia wipes 
2 STOP wipes for insect bites
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton

3 Hydrophilic bandages m 3.5x10 cm
2 Elastic bandages m 4x8 cm
2 Idrogel envelopes single-use for burns 3.5 g 

1 Case of 40 sticking plasters DRY SKIN
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster in NWf                  

m 5x2.5 cm
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages
1 Haemostatic latex free tourniquet
1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver COP216
2 Pairs of sterile gloves 
1 Splint 22x3 cm
1 Instant ice pack
1 First-aid multilingual instructions

CODE PRICE
CPS300  € 52,27 

Dimension:  290x215x90 mm	

NAUTIKIT BRIEFCASE

MARINE VESSELS SERIES

UTILISATION:
- Vessels up to 10 meters 
long which navigate 
within 12 miles from the 
coast



345

CONTENTS

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 
18x40 cm

1 Pair of scissors
1 Tweezers for medical treatment

1 Sterile cloth 60x40
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 5 g 
1 Package of 10 sticking plasters

1 Package of tissues
3 Disinfectant alcohol wipes
1 Adhesive bandage 10x6 cm

1 Hyfrophilic gauze bandage 
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster 1x2 cm
1 Pair of sterile protective gloves 
1 Little sponge
First-aid multilingual intructions

Briefcase in polypropylene with handle for transports and closu-
re with 2 click-stops.

        Dim. 235x190x43 mm - Complete Weight 0,3 kg  
Empty Weight 0,15 kg

TRIX BRIEFCASE

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS011 Complete - With contents  € 14,93 
CAV038 Empty - Available in different 

colors
 € 4,90 

 CONTENTS

1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm
2 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm
1 Pair of scissor 10 cm 
1 Tweezers for medical treatment
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 20 g
1 Package of 10 assorted sticking plasters

2 Gauze bandages 7 cm
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm
1 Pair of protective gloves

2 Envelopes of sterile pressurized NWf 
10x10cm

1 Instant ice pack
First-aid multilingual instructions

 Dim. 263x170x83 mm  
Complete Weight 0,6 kg 

Empty Weight 
0,3 kg

PLASTIC CASE

Ideal for first-aid and minor 
injuries. This is a helpful 
completion for private or 
service cars, for free time 
and do ti yourself activities, 
camping etc... 

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS291 Complete - With contents  € 24,64 
CAV306 Empty - Red color  € 7,47 
CAV200 Empty - White color  € 7,47 EUROKIT STD

        Dim. 263x170x83 mm - Complete Weight 0,7 kg
        Empty Weight 0,3 kg

HOME & CAR SERIES
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Plastic container with 2 click-stops latch. 

EUROKIT DIN 13164 B

Dim. 263x170x83 mm - Complete Weight 0,7 kg 
Empty Weight 0,3 kg

CONTENTS
2 Sterile cloths NWf 60x40 cm DIN 13152-BR 8 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm
3 Sterile compressed gauzes 80x100 mm DIN 1 Bobbin of sticking plaster m 

5x2.5 cm
2 Gauze bandages m 6x4 cm DIN 61634 1 Package of 4 vinyl gloves 
3 Gauze bandages m 8x4 cm DIN 61634 3 Sterile NWf swabs 10x10 cm
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 14.5 cm DIN 1 Isothermal blanket
1 Sterile compressed gauze 100x120 mm 

DIN 13151 G
2 Triangular NWf cloths 

96x96x136 cm DIN 13168 D
1 Sterile cloth NWf 60x80 cm DIN 13152-BR First-aid multilingual instructions

Nylon tear-resistant handbag, zip latch.

        Dim. 260x172x82 mm - Complete Weight 0,7 kg   
Empty Weight 0,2 kg

SOFT BAG DIN 13164 B

CODE PRICE
CPS222  € 33,60 

CODE PRICE
CPS685  € 30,80 

 CONTENTS

8 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm
2 Gauze bandages m 6x4 cm DIN 61634
3 Gauze bandages m 8x4 cm DIN 61634
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 14.5 cm DIN
1 Package of 4 vinyl gloves 

1 Sterile cloth NWf 60x80 cm DIN 13152 A 
2 Sterile cloths NWf 60x40 cm DIN 13152 BR
3 Sterile compressed gauzes 80x100 mm DIN 13151 M

1 Sterile compressed gauze 100x120 mm DIN 13151 G

3 Sterile swabs in NWf 10x10 cm
2 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm DIN 13168 D

1 Isothermal blanket
First-aid multilingual instructions

HOME & CAR SERIES
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                                                              CONTENTS
1 Pair of sterile gloves 1 Pair of scissors
1 Elastic bandage m 6x4 cm 1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster
2 Envelopes of disinfectant liquid soap 

5 ml
1 10 plasters case of different sizes 

3 Alcohol wipes 2 Envelopes of sterile gauze
1 Package of 10 tissues 1 Tourniquet
1 Tweezers First-aid multilingual instructions 

        Dim. 150x130x50 mm - Weight 200 g

Red polyester handbag. Double zip.

Ideal for first-aid and 
minor injuries. This is a 
helpful completion for 
private cars, for free time 
and do ti yourself activi-
ties etc...

SOFTKIT HANDBAG

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS674 Softkit  € 13,07 
CPS820 Case for display  € 14,93 
ESP820 Complete 30 pieces for display  € 448,00 

  CONTENTS
1 ADhesive tape m 5x2.5 cm DIN13019-A 1 Pair of scissors 14.5 cm DIN58279 

A145
1 Package of assorted sticking plasters 1 Pair of gloves DIN EN 455-1
1 Sterile gauze 8x10 cm DIN13151-M 2 Wet wipes 
1 Sterile gauze 10x12 cm DIN13151-G 1 List of contents
1 Sterile compress DIN13152-BR First-aid multilingual instructions

Nylon red handbag, double zip belt loop, cross symbol and “FIRST-AID” white 
writings in 3 languages (IT, FR, GB). Provided in a single carton case with win-

dows and descriptions in 4 languages (IT, FR, GB, ES) and barcode EAN13.

        Dim. c.a. 150x130x50 mm 

SOFTKIT HANDBAG MOTO  DIN 13167

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS140 Softkit Moto DIN 13167  € 20,53 
ESP140 Complete 30 pcs for display  € 660,80 

HOME & CAR SERIES
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         CONTENTS
1 Adhesive sticking plaster 10x6 cm 2 Sterile gauzes 18 x 40 cm
5 Medical sticking plasters 7x2 cm 1 Pair of scissors
3 Disinfectant wipes 1 Gauze bandage 7 cm
3 Alcohol wipes 2 Envelopes of sterile gauze
1 Package of 10 tissues 1 Tourniquet
1 Tweezers First-aid multilingual instructions

        Dim. 128x95x45 mm - Complete Weight 0,15 kg - Empty Weight 0,07 kg

       PLASTIC CONTAINER

POCKET KIT

Ideal for first-aid and 
minor injuries. Sup-
plied with an isother-
mal blanket. This is 
a helpful completion 
for free time and do 
ti yourself activities, 
camping, trekking 
etc...

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS192 Pocket Kit  € 8,96 
CPS151 PROMO version with isothermal blanket  € 11,57 

                                                          CONTENTS
1 Pair of protective gloves 5 Alcohol wipes
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 Tweezers for medical treatment
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Pair of scissors
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster m 5x1.25 cm 1 Package of 10 sticking plasters
1 Bandage 5 cm 1 Adhesive bandage 10x6 cm
1 Sterile bandage with swab 80x100 mm First-aid multilingual instructions

The container is made of plastic and composed of 2 egal parts, each part is comple-
ted with glasses and separators in order to provide a better casing of products. It is 
supplied with wall brackets. Latch with two rotating clips. Hermetic sealed guaranteed 
by neoprene seales.

It is the smallest of the series.
Ideal for first-aid and minor 

injuries. This is a helpful com-
pletion for private cars, for 
free time and do ti yourself 

activities etc...

MINISAN CASE

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS010 Complete - With contents  € 27,07 
CAV037 Empty - Orange color  € 20,07 
CAV291 Empty - Green color  € 20,07 
CAV290 Empty - White color  € 20,07 

        Dim. 185x144x78 mm - Complete Weight 0,8 kg - Empty Weight 0,45 kg

HOME & CAR SERIES



349

                                                   CONTENTS
1 Sterile NWf cloth 40x60 cm 12 Safety pins
4 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 1 Tweezers for medical treatment
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 1 Gauze bandage 7 cm
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster m 5x1.2 cm 3 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm
2 Gauze bandages 5 cm 1 Pair of scissors
1 Sterile bandage with swamb 80x100 mm 1 Tourniquet

1 Sterile bandage with swamb 100x120 mm 1 Pair of protective gloves 
1 Package of 10 sticking plasters 1 PIC 3 case with 8 assorted wipes 
1 Triangular cloth 96x96x136 cm First-aid multilingual instructions

The container is made of plastic 
and composed of 2 egal parts, each 
part is completed with glasses and 
separators in order to provide a 
better casing of products. It is sup-
plied with wall brackets. Latch with 
two rotating clips. Hermetic sealed 
guaranteed by neoprene seales.

        Dim. 235x200x87 mm - Complete Weight 1,1 kg - Empty Weight 0,75 kg

Ideal for first-aid and 
minor injuries. This is a 
helpful completion for 
private cars, for free 

time and do ti yourself 
activities etc...

MEDISAN BRIEFCASE

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS042 Complete - With contents  € 44,80 
CAV043 Empty - Orange color  € 34,77 
CAV144 Empty - Green color  € 34,77 
CAV143 Empty - White color  € 34,77 

                CONTENTS
1 Triangular cloth 96x96x136 cm

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
3 Disinfectant wipes
1 Bendage 7 cm
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster m 

5x1.25 cm
2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 

18x40 cm
1 Package of 10 sticking plasters

3 Pairs of scissors
1 Pair of protective gloves 

1 Little sponge
First-aid multilingual instructions

Plastic container, supplied with wall brackets.

MEDIC BRIEFCASE 0

        Dim. 180x135x65 mm - Complete weight 0,5 kg   
                             Empty Weight 0,2 kg

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS286 Complete - With contents  € 18,29 

CAV280A Empty - Orange color  € 7,70 
CAV280 Empty - Green color  € 7,70 

CAV280B Empty - White color  € 7,70 

Ideal for first-aid and 
minor injuries. This is a 
helpful completion for 
private or service cars, 
for free time and do ti 
yourself activities, cam-
ping etc...

HOME & CAR SERIES
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                                                          CONTENTS
1 Suction pump 3 SOFFIX MED sterile medical treatment 5x7 cm
1 Elastic bandage 4x8 cm DIN 61634 1 Envelope 20x20 cm sterile hydrophilic gauze 

(ply 5x5 cm)
1 Plate tourniquet 1 PLASTOSAN sticking plaster 10x6 cm
1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm 2 Disinfectant wipes PMC
3 Single sterile gauzes 18x40 cm 1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x1.25 

NWf
1 HUNTER splinters removal pencil 

        Dim. 128x95x45 mm - Complete Weight 0,2 kg - Empty Weight 0,08 kg

SOFT CONTAINER

Ideal for first-aid in case 
of snake and insect bites. 

Essential for excursionists and 
campers, for trekking activity 
and others which imply this 

kind of dangers.

   SNAKY KIT

HOME & CAR SERIES

CODE PRICE
SNK212  € 33,60 
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UTILISATION:
Ideal for companies which operate in food and cate-
ring sector. The content is designed to be immediately 
available in case of accidental contact and food contami-
nation. These preducts are detectable by metal detector. 
The contents can be used in the context of the HACCP 
system, and they provide specific products for burns. 

 CONTENTS

1 Copy of ministerial decree 388 15/07/2003
2 COPOLIM Pairs of  sterile gloves. s.OS
1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodine 

10% Iodine
1 Saline solution 250 ml / CE
1 Envelope of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm
3 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 

1 Sterile tweezers 
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 
1 Package of 10 assorted sticking plasters

1 Bobbin of adhesive sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm

1 Gauze bandage m 3.5x10 cm
1 Pair of scissors 
1 Tourniquet
1 Instant ice pack 
1 Sack for medical waste
1 First-aid multilingual instructions
10 Latex finger stalls s.L
1 Blue adhesive bandage Soft next 6x100 cm
5 Envelopes of sterile gel for burns 3.5 g 
2 Sterile compressed bandages 80x100 cm
1 Package of 100 assorted sticking plasters Blue 

detect
5 CLOREXIDINA wipes 
1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm
1 Stopper of sterile solution for eye wash

CODE PRICE
CPS100  € 112,00 

CONTAINER:
Briefcase made of impact resistant 
plastic. Blue color. It is equipped 
with a handle for transports, wall 
brackets and latch with two rotating 
clips.

FOOD SERIES

Empty Weight 1,6 Kg
Complete Weight 2,6 Kg
Dim 335x250x123 mm

OLIMPIA HACCP - ATT. 2
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UTILISATION:
Ideal for companies which operate in food and catering sector. 
The content is designed to be immediately available in case of 
accidental contact and food contamination. These preducts are 
detectable by metal detector. The contents can be used in the 
context of the HACCP system, and they provide specific products 
for burns.

 CONTENTS

1 Copy of ministerial decree 388 15/07/2003
5 Pairs of sterile gloves
1 Mud-flaps mask
3 Sterile saline solutions 500 ml CE
2 Disinfectant bottles 500 ml Povidone-Iodine 

10% Iodine PMC
10 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 10x10 cm 

2 Envelopes of cmp. st. gauze 18x40 cm 
2 Sterile cloths 40x60 DIN 13152-BR
2 Sterile tweezers

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton
1 Case of elastic tubular bandage
2 Packages of 10 assorted sticking plasters
2 Bobbins of adhesive sticking plasters m 5x2.5 cm

1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 
3 Tourniquets
2 Instant ice pack 
2 Sacks for medical waste
1 Clinical thermometer 
1 PERSONAL sphygmomanometer with phonen-

doscope
1 First-aid multilingual instructions
1 Fringed cellophane bandage m 3.5x10 cm
1 Compressed sterile bandage 80x100 M
1 Compressed sterile bandage 100x120 G
2 Triangular NWf cloths 
12 Safety pins calibre 1 38 mm
1 EMOCONTROL anti-hemorrhagic bandage
1 Stopper of sterile solution for eye wash 
10 Latex finger stalls s.L
1 ASSORTED BLUE detectable 100 pcs.
10 Sterile gel for burns 3.5 g 
2 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator
1 Package of blue adhesive bandage SOFT Next 

6x100 cm 

CODE PRICE
CPS101  € 238,93 

Dim. 443x338x147 mm - Complete Weight 8,3 kg - Empty 
Weight 3,3 kg

CONTAINER:
Briefcase made of impact resistant plastic. Blue color. It is equip-
ped with a handle for transports, wall brackets and latch with 
two rotating clips.

MULTISAN HACCP - ATT.1

FOOD SERIES



353

  

Dispenser for sticking plasters ready-to-use. The dispenser has been designed in order to extract and attach the plaster 
on the injured part using only one hand. This innovative system of security lock shall give access at the package of pla-
sters only with the specific included key. The transparent cover prevent the entry of dust or others polluting agents, and 
at the same time, allows the control of the remaining platers.      

Misure dispenser: 230x120x38 mm Peso:  220 g

DISPENSER PER PLASTERS “BOLERO”

CODE VERSION PLASTERS REFILS PRICE

DIS080 Dispenser + 2 refils 
of detectable blue 

plasters

1 = 42 pcs. (19x72) 
1 = 36 pcs. (25x72)

 € 47,60 

DIS061 Empty dispenser  € 25,20 

										        
									       

  

Plaster mad of an innovative auto-tight bandage of easy application 
(with one hand). The bandage/plaster can be applied in the required 
measure thus preventing any waste. The product is waterproof, elastic 
and soft. Its application doesn’t affect the movements and it is made of 
a porous material that permit a good and easy ventilation of th injured 
part without leaving any residue after the utilisation.

Package: Bobbin of m 6x4.5 cm latex free

CODE PRICE
CER061  € 22,87 

  

Indicated for spe-
cial conditions of 
work in which the 
product requires a 
strong endurance. 

For food use, indicated for com-
panies which produce food and 
catering. 

EXTRALONG PLASTER

CODE VERSION PRICE

CER032 Flesh-colored 100 
plasters 18x2 cm

 € 22,40 

CER143 Blu Detectable 
50 plasters 18x2 cm

 € 15,68 

“PLASTOSAN JET” PLASTERS

CODE VERSION SIZES PRICE

CER450 6 refils of 42 
fabric type

mm. 19x72  € 56,00 

CER451 6 refils of 36 
fabric type

mm. 25x72  € 56,00 

CER460 6 refils of 42  
blu detectable 

mm. 19x72  € 67,20 

CER461 6 refils of 36  
blu detectable

mm. 25x72  € 67,20 

Also avilable in the blue 
detectable version, for food 

companies utilisation.

BLUE AUTO-TIGHT PLASTER SOFT NEXT

FOOD SERIES

CODE PRICE
DIS015  € 52,27 
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           CONTENTS
2 Envelopes of absorbent 

powder
1 Small shovel + tray
2 Sacks for waste collection

1 Pair of gloves
1 Mud-flaps mask
1 Disinfectant for surfaces 

1 Hand disinfectant

3 Cleaning rag

3 Alcohol wipes 

Product particularly indicated for places such as: hospitals, dental offices, nursing 
homes, private hospitals, blood sampling rooms, schools. Recommended for 
companies which are responsible of passenger tranport.

Dim. 285x210x87H mm Weight 800 g.

Emergency kit for the collection of 
body fluids, urine blood and vomit...
The content of this kit has an high 
absorbent capacity and when these 
products come into contact with the 
liquid  mass, they are able to turn 
it in a gelatinous mass that can be 
gathered leaving no residues. The 
absorption and the thickening act in 
3/5 minutes.

CODE ABSORBENT POWDER PRICE

PUV050 50 ml.  € 5,46 
PUV500 500 ml.  € 44,80 

KIT - BODY FLUIDS COLLECTION

CODE PRICE
CPS614  € 62,53 

The container is made of ABS and composed of 
2 egal parts, each part is completed with glasses 
and separators in order to provide a better casing 
of products. It is supplied with wall brackets. Latch 
with two rotating clips. Hermetic sealed guaranteed 
by neoprene seals.

CONTENTS
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 50 g 2 Elastic bandages with stop-bandages 10 cm 1 Package of 20 sticking plasters
1 Disinfectant bottle 250 ml 1 Elastic bandage with stop-bandage 5 cm 5 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm
2 Bobbins of sticking plasters m 5x2.5 

cm
3 Packages of 2 sterile NWf compresses 

10x10 
6 Packages of sterile hydrophilic 

gauze 18x40 cm
1 Aluminium splint 2 Elastic bandages with stop-bandages 7 

cm
2 Splints 

2 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages  
14,5 cm DIN

1 Case of elastic tubular ban-
dage

1 Isothermal blanket 2 Sterile compressed bandages 80x100 mm 5 Instant ice packs

2 Bottles of spray ice 2 Sterile compressed bandages 100x120 mm 1 Tourniquet
3 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm 1 Sterile NWf cloth for burns 40x60 cm 1 Tweezers for sterile medication

2 Gauze bandages 7 cm 1 Sterile NWf cloth for burns 60x80 cm 5 Ammonia wipes 
1 Bottle of hydrogen peroxide 1 Sterile saline solution bottle 250 ml 2 Pairs of protective gloves 

First-aid multilingual instructions
        Dim. 443x338x147 mm - Complete Weight 6,9 kg - Empty Weight 3,3 kg

MULTISAN SPORT BRIEFCASE 

CODE PRICE
CPS281  € 179,20 

SPECIAL KITS
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                            CONTENTS
3 Sterile gel for burns 3.5 g 
1 Sterile anti-burns compress 10x10 cm
1 Pair of Lister scissors 19 cm DIN 
1 Sterile saline solution bottle 500 ml 
2 Single-use sterile tweezers 
1 Bobbin of sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm

2 Sterile NWf cloths 40x60 cm 
2 Bandage with non-stick swab 100x120 cm
1 Triangular NWf cloth 96x96x136 cm

2 Sterile adhesive ocular compresses 
2 Packages of 2 sterile compresses 10x10 cm
2 Pairs of sterile gloves

Plastic briefcase with wall brackets, handle for tran-
sport and latch with two rotating clips.

        Dim. 250x190x90 mm Complete Weight 2 kg
                          Empty Weight 0,4 kg

Sterile gel pack for 
burns 3,5 g

   BURNFREE gel gauze  
       for burns

First-aid kit, indispensable for all kind of companies and for vheicles in which the tranport implies a risk of accidental 
burns. This kit contains the necessary for a first emergency medication. The treatments are indicate for a temporary first-
aid premedical use on burns and sunburns. They provide the skin with the necessay water support and they also cool the 

body and alleviates the pain. That process minimizes burn traumas and decreases the risk of infections. 

    KIT FOR BURNS

MEDICATIONS FOR BURNS

CODE SIZES PRICE
GAZ101 Gauze 10x10 cm  € 11,57 
PRE002 Gel pack 3,5gr  € 1,49 
PRE010 Case 10 packs  € 13,44 

CODE PRICE
CPS358  € 74,67 

SPECIAL KITS 
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Professional nylon high-resistan-
ce and waterproof rucksack with 
reflective patch, 2 comparts (one 
external and one internal), and 
retractable belts. It includes  4 nylon 
handbags in different colors for a 
rational case of products and tran-
sparent plastic windows for a rapid 
visualization of the contents.

Dim. 520x320x240 mm - Complete Weight 6 kg  
Empty Weight 2 kg

THE CONTENTS ARE SUITABLE FOR “COMUNITÀ MON-
TANTA” CORPS, FIRE DEPARTMENTS, STATE FORESTRY 
CORPS, DEMANDING EXCURSIONS, ETC...

SHERPA RUCKSACK

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS096 Complete - With contents  € 672,00 
CAV001 Empty  € 186,67 

CONTENTS
1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver 2 Instant ice packs 
1 Boston set of 4 conformable pieces 3 Sterile single-use syringes 
1 Sphygmomanometer with phonendoscope 2 Emocontrol compressed bandages for haemor-

rhages 

1 PINOCCHIO helical gag 6 Sterile bandages with swab 80x100 mm
1 Aisbag reanimation bag 1 Tongue holting forceps
2 Oro-nasal masks (1 cal. 3 - 1 cal. 5) 2 Envelopes of strl. strips for cutaneous sutures

3 Sterile guedel cannulas (cal. 1 - 2 - 3) 2 Elastic bandages of 10 cm
5 Envelopes of 2 sterile NWf compresses 10x10 cm 1 Disinfectant bottle 250 ml 
4 Sterile NWf cloths (2 60x40 cm - 2 60x80 cm) 3 Sterile tweezers
1 Latex tourniquet 2 Sterile single-use scalpel
1 Latex free haemostatic belt 1 Suction pump
2 Bobbins of cloth sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm NWf 12 Safety pins
8 Hydrophilic gauze bandages (4 of 5 cm - 2 of 7 cm - 2 of 10 cm) 2 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm

1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 14,5 cm DIN 2 Packs of 2 protective gloves 
10 Alcohol wipes 2 Sterile ocular compresses 
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 19 cm DIN 1 Stainless splinters removal pencil 
1 Hydrogen peroxide bottle 5 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator
1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 50 g 2 Eyewash solution 500 ml + stopper
5 Ammonia wipes 1 Pocket mask
1 Package of 20 sticking plasters 2 Sterile gauzes for burns 10x10 cm 
8 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm 1 Philly collar adult-paediatric

First-aid multilingual instructions

SPECIAL KITS
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CONTENTS
1 Silicone AMBU (auxiliary manual brathing unit) 2 Wipes for insect bites 
1 Silicone oro-nasal mask cal.5 1 Sterile saline solution 500 ml
1 Sterile guedel cannula 10 Disinfectant wipes 
1 PINOCCHIO helical gag 2 Instant ice packs
1 Tongue holding forceps 1 Clinical thermometer
1 POCKET MASK mouth-to-mouth resuscitator mask 1 Sphygmomanometer with phonendoscope

8 Hydrophilic gauze bandages 2 Tourniquets
4 Elastic bandages 8 Single-use sterile syringes 
2 Sterile NWf cloths (1 60x40 cm - 1 60x80 cm) 1 Pair of stainless scissors 11.5 cm
1 Emocontrol compressed bandage for haemorrhages 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 19 cm DIN
3 Sterile bandages with swab 80x100 mm 3 Sterile tweezers 
2 Sterile bandages with swab 100x120 mm 1 Stainless splinters removal pencil
5 Sterile compresses 10x10 cm 1 KLEMMER stainless haemostatic tweezers

6 Sterile compresses 18x40 cm 2 Single-use razors for trichotomy
2 Sterile adhesive ocular compresses 2 Sterile single-use scalpels
2 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm 2 Envelopes of needles for sutures with strings

8 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm 1 Suction pump
1 Package of 20 assorted sticking plasters 12 Safety pins
2 Bobbins of cloth sticking plaster 5x2.5 cm 1 Curved basin
2 Envelopes of sterile strips for cutaneous sutures 2 Envelopes of 2 protective gloves 
1 Case of elastic net 2 Mud-flaps mask
2 SOFFIX MED rapid sterile adhesive medical treatment 

10x15 cm
2 Isothermal blanket

1 Gel gauze for burns 3.5 g 3 Sacks for medical waste
3 Packs of gel for burns 3.5 g 1 SNAP LIGHT for warning
1 BOSTON mouldable splints 1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodine 
1 Latex free haemostatic belt First-aid manual 24 pages

Strong nylon handbag with reflective patch, zip latch and 4 compartments: 
the central one with 2 internal sector, 2 lateral and 1 frontal pockets the latter 
with compartments and elastics for little objects and tools. The inferior part 
of the handbag is reinforced and has fixing brackets, handles and 2 belts for 
shoulder transports.   

Dim. 470x330x280 mm - Complete Weight 5 kg  
Empty Weight 1,5 kg

THIS CONTENTS ARE SUI-
TABLE FOR FIRE DEPART-
MENTS, STATE FORESTRY 

CORPS, PARAMEDICAL 
PERSONAL, ETC...

TRAUMA BAG

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS451 Complete - With contents  € 672,00 
BPS270 Empty  € 186,67 

SPECIAL KITS 
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                              CONTENTS
2 Instant ice packs
1 Emocontrol bandage for haemorrhage 
1 Isothermal blanket gold/silver
1 Heat sack 200x250 mm with air-tight stopper
1 Pair of sterile gloves 

10 Envelopes of sterile compressed gauze 30x30 cm

Green plastic case with wall brackets 
support. 

Dim. 263x170x83 mm
Complete Weight 0,7 kg
Empty Weight 0,2 kg

KIT FOR THE RECOVERY 
AND THE PRESERVA-

TION OF SMALL LIMBS. 
THIS INCLUDE THE NE-
CESSARY FOR THE PRE-
SERVATION OF A LIMB 
ON THE WAY FOR THE 
EMERGENCY ROOM. 
IT IS USEFUL FOR ALL 
THE COMPANIES IN 

WHICH WORKS WITH 
AMPUTATION RISKS ARE         

CARRIED OUT.

EUROKIT - SMALL LIMBS RECOVERY

CODE MODEL PRICE
PV0392 Complete - With contents  € 56,00 
CAV411 Empty  - Green  € 7,47 

SPECIAL KITS
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                                                                                 CONTENTS
1 Silicone AMBU (auxiliary manual brathing unit) 1 Latex free haemostatic belt
1 Oro-nasal mask in silicone cal. 5 1 Sterile saline solution bottle 500 ml EYE WASH
1 Sterile guedel cannula cal. 2 10 Disinfectant wipes  
1 PINOCCHIO helical gag 2 Instant ice packs
1 Tongue holding forceps 1 Clinical thermometer
1 POCKET MASK mouth-to-mouth resuscitation mask 1 Sphygmomanometer with phonendoscope 

8 Hydrophilic gauze bandages 2 Tourniquets
4 Elastic bandages 8 Single-use sterile syringes 
2 Sterile NWf cloths (1 60x40 cm - 1 60x80 cm) 1 Pair of stainless scissors 
1 EMOCONTROL compressed bandage for haemorrhage 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 19 cm DIN
3 Sterile bandages with swab 80x100 mm 3 Sterile tweezers
2 Sterile bandages with swab 100x120 mm 1 Stainless splinters removal pencil 
5 Sterile compresses 10x10 cm 1 Stainless haemostatic tweezers

6 Sterile compresses 18x40 cm 2 Single-use razors for trichotomy
2 Sterile adhesive ocular compresses 2 Single-use sterile scalpels
2 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm 2 Envelopes of needles for sutures with strings
8 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm 1 Suction pump
1 Package of 20 assorted sticking plasters 12 Safety pins
2 Bobbins of cloths sticking plasters m 5x2.5 cm 1 Curved basin
2 Envelopes of sterile strips for cutaneous sutures 2 Envelopes of 2 protective gloves 
1 Case elastic net 2 Mud-flaps mask
2 SOFFIX MED rapid sterile adhesive medication    

10x15 cm
2 Isothermal blankets 

1 Gel gauze for burns 10x10 cm 3 Sack for medical waste
3 Envelopes of gel for burns 3.5 g 1 SNAP LIGHT for warning
1 BOSTON mouldable splints 1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodine
2 Envelopes for insect bites     First-aid multilingual instructions

Artificial resin briefcase of high quality, airtight closure and perfect tightness against sandle, 
dust, water and corrosive agents, resistant against impacts, crushings and low/high temperatu-
res. Supplied with strong handle, pressurized closures and predisposition for a potential lock. 
Seal made of neoprene and pressurization valve that ensures a quick settling of the internal 
pressure in case of sudden variations of altitude or temperature. Available in bigger sizes if 
requested.
Dim. 380x270x180 mm - Complete Weight 7 kg - Empty Weight 3 kg 

EXPLORER BRIEFCASE

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS452 Complete - With 

contents
 € 522,67 

CAV022 Empty  € 151,67 

SPECIAL KITS

SUITABLE FOR THE UTILISA-
TION IN EXTREME CON-

DITIONS. IT IS EXTREMELY 
STURDY AND CAN BE USED 

IN THE MOST ADVERSE 
WEATHER CONDITIONS 

THAT YOU CAN FIND FOR 
INSTANCE ON OIL PLATFOR-
MS, ON HIGH MOUNTAIN 

DURING HIKING ETC...
TIGHTNESS GUARANTEED
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                                                                                 CONTENTS
1 AMBU (auxiliary manual brathing unit) in silicone 1 FORMA emergency scissors
1 Oro-nasal silicone mask cal. 5 2 Sterile saline solution bottles 500 ml 
1 Oro-nasal silicone mask cal. 3 10 Disinfectant cleaner wipes 
1 PINOCCHIO helical gag 2 Instant ice packs
1 Tongue holding forceps 1 Clinical thermometer
1 POCKET MASK mouth-to-mouth resuscitation mask 1 Aneroid sphygmomanometer with phonendoscope

8 Hydrophilic gauze bandages 2 Rubber tourniquets
4 Elastic bandages 8 Single-use sterile syringes 
2 Sterile NWf cloths (1 60x40 cm - 1 60x80 cm) 1 Pair of stainless scissors 
1 EMOCONTROL Compressed bandage for haemmorrhage 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 19 cm DIN
3 Sterile bandages with swab 80x100 mm 3 Sterile tweezers
2 Sterile bandages with swab 100x120 mm 1 Stainless splinters removal pencil 
5 Sterile compresses 10x10 cm 1 Stainless haemostatic tweezers

6 Sterile compresses 18x40 cm 2 Single-use razors for trichotomy
2 Sterile adhesive ocular compresses 2 Single-use terile scalpels
2 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm 2 Envelopes of needles for sutures with strings 
8 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm 1 Suction pump
1 Package of 20 assorted sticking plasters 12 Safety pins 
2 Bobbins of cloth sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm 1 Curved basin
2 Envelopes of sterile stripsfor cutaneous sutures 2 Envelopes of 2 protective gloves 
1 Case of elastic net 2 Mud-flaps masks
2 SOFFIX MED rapid sterile adhesibe medication 10x15 cm 2 Isothermal blankets 
1 Gel gauze for burns 10x10 cm 3 Sacks for medical waste
3 Envelopes of gel for burns 3.5 g 1 SNAP LIGHT for warning
1 BOSTON mouldable splint 1 TWISTER cervical collar
2 Wipes for insect bites 1 Flashlight with batteries 
3 Sterile guedel cannulas (S,M,L) 1 Spray ice bottle 200 ml
2 NEOSPLINT splints ( 1 hand/wrist - 1 ankle/elbow) 1 Rechargeable oxygen tank 0.46 lt
1 Disinfectant bottle 125 ml Povidone-Iodine 1 Breathing mask with tube 1.80 m
1 Latex free haemostatic belt First-aid multilingual instructions

Artificial resin briefcase of high quality, airtight closure and perfect tightness 
against sandle, dust, water and corrosive agents, resistant against impacts, 
crushings and low/high temperatures. Supplied with strong handle, pressu-
rized closures and predisposition for a potential lock. Seal made of neoprene 
and pressurization valve that ensures a quick settling of the internal pressure 
in case of sudden variations of altitude or temperature. Available in bigger 
sizes if requested.

EXPLORER PLUS BRIEFCASE

        Dim. mm480x370x205 - Complete Weight Kg. 11   
                                  Empty Weight Kg. 4,5  

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS453 Complete with contents  € 970,67 
CAV023 Empty  € 228,67 

SPECIAL KITS
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Rucksack ideal for the transport of medical equipment. It 
is composed of 3 separable bodies connected with zips. 
The central body has a specific handle for the vertical car-
riage and other handles for the transport on the external 
corps. Inside the corps there are 4 envelopes to contain 
specific materials. The rucksack has adjustable shoulder 
straps and a lap belt, both made of condura 1000 with 
an adequate padding. It also has a containment pocket 
located on the upper part of the rucksack, in contact with 
the operator’s back. Contnents in compliance with the 
specification criterias VVFF - TPSS.

SUITABLE FOR “COMUNITÀ 
MONTANA” CORPS, FIRE 
DEPARTEMENTS, STATE 

FORESTRY CORPS, DIFFICULT 
EXCURSIONS, ETC...

VVFF SPECIAL RUCKSACK 

                                                                    CONTENTS

1 NILO eyewash bottle 500 ml 2 Aluminium splints
3 Sterile physiological solution bottles 500 ml 3 Packages of 20 sticking plasters 2x7 cm
5 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator 2 Packages of 20 assorted sticking plasters
1 PINOCCHIO gag 1 Package of 8 adhesive bandaging 10x6 cm
1 Sterile guedel cannula 2 Triangular cloths 96x96x136 cm
2 Isothermal blankets gold/silver 1 Elastic bandage 10 cm

1 Clinical thermometer 3 Packages of tissues 
1 Sphygmomanometer with phonendoscope 5 Pairs of sterile protective gloves 

2 Disinfectant bottles 500 ml Povidone-Iodi-
ne 10 % Iodine PMC

1 EMOCONTROL sterile compressed bandage

1 Hydrogen peroxide bottle 2 Mud-flaps masks 
2 Bobbins of sticking plaster m 5x2.5 cm 1 Package of tubular bandage

8 Gauze bandages 3 Instant ice packs 
5 Envelopes of 25 sterile compresses 10x10 cm 5 Single-use sacks for medical waste
5 Envelopes of NWf sterile compresses 10x10 cm 5 Sterile adhesive ocular compresses

1 SICUR TREK emergency blanket (cod. 
COP210)

2
PIC 3 packages of 8 wipes (3 disinfectant, 2 
ammonia, 12 sterile gauze bandages 10x40 
cm, 3 liquid soap)

1 Sterile NWf cloth 60x80 cm 1 Curved basin
2 Sterile NWf cloths 60x40 cm 1 Copy of ministerial decree DM388
1 Package of 12 safety pins 1 Foldable gurney NFC system (cod. BAR016)
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 14,5 cm DIN 2 Packages of hydrophilic cotton 50 g 
2 Sterile tweezers for medical treatment 1 Fireproof blanket (cod. COP125)
3 Rubber tourniquets 1 Set of 4 inflatable splint QUICK SPLINT
8 Sterile syringes 1 Kit of splinters removal
1 Latex free haemostatic belt First-aid multilingual instructions

Cupboard made of metal and painted with epoxy pow-
der, orange color. Supplied with a door completed with 

lock, 3 inner removable shelves and a gurney in the 
lower part. 

        Dim. 1600x730x400 mm - Complete Weight 30 kg - Empty Weight 12 kg 

UNIKO CUPBOARD

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS450 Complete - With contents UPON 

REQUESTCAV240 Empty

THE CONTENT IN-
CLUDES PRODUCTS 
IN ACCORDING TO 
ALL.1 OF DM388 15  
JULY 2003.

IT IS IDEAL FOR 
CAMPINGS, GYMS, 
LARGE COMMUNI-
TIES, LARGE SPACES 
OF WORK, FACTO-
RIES, SCHOOLS AND 
PUBLIC SPACES.

SPECIAL KITS

CODE PRICE
CPS295/A UPON REQUEST
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Dim. 470x240x190 mm
Complete Weight 6,5 kg
Empty Weight 1 kg

Nylon bag with shoulder strap, inner part made of rigid material with comparts, 2 lateral pockets 
and zip latchs.

SPORT BAG

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS282 Complete - With contents  € 149,33 
BPS261 Empty  € 74,67 

                                                                                                  CONTENTS

1 Isothermal blanket 1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages 1 Package of 20 sticking plasters

1 Disinfectant bottle 250 ml 2 Sterile compressed bandages 80x100 mm 5 Instant ice packs 

2 Bobbins of sticking plasters m 5x2.5 cm 2 Sterile compressed bandages 100x120 mm 2 Pairs of protective gloves 

1 Package of elastic tubular net 8 Adhesive bandages 10x6 cm 1 Tourniquet

2 VENTO mouth-to-mouth resuscitator 1 Sterile NWf cloth for burns 40x60 cm 1 Sterile saline solution bottle 
250 ml

6 Envelopes of sterile hydrophilic gauze 
18x40 cm  

1 Sterile NWf cloth for burns 60x80 cm 1 Tweezers for medical treat-
ment

2 Spray ice bottles 200 ml 3 Envelopes of 2 strl. NWf comp. bandages 
10x10 cm

5 Ammonia wipes 

3 Triangular NWf cloths 96x96x136 cm 3 Elastic bandages 6 cm 1 Hydrogen peroxide bottle 

1 Package of hydrophilic cotton 50 g 3 Elastic bandages 8 cm First-aid multilingual instructions

SPECIAL KITS
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The ocular washing-station is composed of 2 single-use sterile saline solution 
bottles of 500 ml with an ocular cap for a quick use. The station is thermofor-
med, with a frontal transparent part and closure resistant to dust. It is equipped 
with a little mirror and it is supplied with brackets and screws for a potential wall 
application. 

    Dim. 320Lx410Hx80P mm

       Complete Weight 1,5 kg
            Empty Weight 0,2 kg

Emergency ocular washing-station. The station is thermoformed, with a frontal 
transparent part and closure resistant to dust. It is equipped with a little mir-
ror and it is supplied with brackets and screws for a potential wall application. 
Contents: 2 sterile saline neutral pH solution bottles 250 ml (cod. ACQ405). The 
bottles are equipped with a preassembled ocular cap for a quick use.

Dim. 320Lx410Hx80P mm
Complete Weight 1,5 kg

Empty Weight 0,2 kg

HOW TO USE:
                

ITO OPEN THE DROP, THE BUFFET 
DROP AND THE DUAL DROP,

 YOU JUST HAVE TO  PULL THE 
COVER  SLIGHTLY BACK AND LET IT 

DROP DOWNWARD.

 THEN PULL OUT THE BOTTLE AND  
UNSCREW THE CAP.

IN THIS WAY YOU BROKE THE SEAL 
AND THE BOTTLE IS READY FOR THE 

UTILISATION.

THA ANATOMICAL CAP 
ALLOWS YOU TO 

DIRECT THE LIQUID,
 OBTAINING THUS AN EFFICENT 

EYEWASH 
WITHOUT WASTEFULNESS.

AT THE END OF THE INTERVENTION, 
THE LITTLE MIRROR

 MOUNTED INSIDE THE WA-
SHING-STATION,
 COULD BE AN

 USEFUL ACCESSORY 
TO MAKE AN INITIAL DAMAGE AS-

SESSMENT.

THIS PRODUCT IS 
RECOMMENDED

FOR ALL THE PLACES 
IN WHICH 

THE POSSIBILITY OF REALIZING AN 
EMRGENCY EYEWASH EXIST.

  

“DROP” OCULAR 
WASHING-STATION

“BUFFET” NEUTRAL pH 
WASHING-STATION

CONTENTS
2 Sterile neutral pH bottles (cod. ACQ405)
1 Little mirror
1 Kit with screws and brackets for wall application

CONTENTS
2 Sterile saline solution bottles 500 ml with ocular 

stopper
1 Little mirror

CODE PRICE
CPS202  € 41,07 

CODE PRICE
CPS211  € 65,33 

OCULAR FIRST-AID
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Emergency ocular washing-station. The station 
is thermoformed, with a frontal transparent part 
and closure resistant to dust. It is equipped with 
a little mirror and it is supplied with brackets and 
screws for a potential wall application. The bottles 
are equipped with a preassembled ocular cap for a 
quick use.		

Dim. 320Lx410Hx80P mm
Complete Weight 1,5 kg

Empty Weight 0,2 kg

“DUAL DROP” OCULAR 
WASHING-STATION

                            CONTENTS
1 Saline solution bottle (cod. ACQ414)
1 Sterile neutral pH bottle (cod. ACQ405)
1 Little mirror
1 Kit of screws and brackets for wall fixing 

                                    

Plastic blue briefcase with tran-
sparent cover and support for wall 
application.

Dim. 263x170x83 mm - Weight 600 g
Complete Weight 1,5 kg

Empty Weight 0,2 kg

IDEAL FOR WORK PLACES 
WHERE EXIST 

THE POSSIBILITY OF COME INTO 
CONTACT WITH

 ACID OR BASIC CHEMICALS.
AFTER THE UTILISATION,

 RINSE WITH STERILE 
SALINE SOLUTION 

OR WATER FOR AT LEAST 15 MINU-
TES.

EUROKIT BUFFET

CONTENTS
2 Solution neutral pH bottles 250 ml (cod.ACQ405)

CODE PRICE
CPS209  € 56,00 

CODE PRICE
CPS255  € 52,27 

OCULAR FIRST-AID
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Sterile saline solution 
for eyewash.

STERILE NEUTRAL pH BOTTLE 250 ML 
Watery neutral pH solution for emergency eyewash. 
This watery neutral pH solution is mainly used fot 
the neutralization of acids and alkalines. The bottle is 
equipped with a pratical ocular cap, for a quick and 
effective use, and with instructions and symbols for 
the utilisation. After the neutralization, the eye must 
be rinsed with a sodium chloride (0.9%) sterile saline 
solution or water for a minimum of 15 minutes. 

             NILO EYEWASH BOTTLE 500 ML  

For the emergency eyewash. It is made of food 
polyethylene. It has an anatomical shape of the part 
that come into contact with the ocular bulb in order to 
assure a better adherence. It is equipped with a hole for 
the drainage of water. It allows the eyewash with a plen-
tiful water jet that comes out through the grill of the 
anatomical cap. It can be disassembled, and it is easily 
washable and reusable.	

Equipped on one side with a NEODYMIUM magnetic 
extremity that permits the removing of ferrous splin-
ters avoiding to get the tip of the pencil dangerously 
near to the ocular bulb. On the opposite side there is 
a buttonhole made of anti-abrasive nylon which per-
mits the removing of splinters in different materials. 
The neoprene seals guarantee a safe handhold of the 
pencil. Supplied in a practical case. Marked CE.

IDEAL
PRODUCTS FOR 

THE EMERGENCY
EYEWASH

EYEWASH STERILE SOLUTION BOTTLE 

“NICO” EYEWASH BOTTLE SPLINTERS REMOVAL	

CODE MISURE PRICE
ACQ409 ml. 100  € 6,35
ACQ408 ml. 250  € 6,72 
ACQ414 ml. 500  € 7,47 

CODE PRICE
ACQ405  € 22,40 

CODE PRICE
FLA101  € 14,93 

CODE PRICE
MAT022  € 29,87 

OCULAR FIRST-AID



366

Plastic container with handle for tran-
sports and 2 clips for snap closure.

    Dim. 235x190x43 mm
    Complete Weight 0,5 kg
    Empty Weight 0,2 kg

RECOMMENDED FOR ALL THE COMPANIES 
WHICH HAVE WORKERS WHO COULD BE 
HIT BY METALLIC SPLINTERS. IT CONTAINS 
ACCESSORIES USEFUL TO EXTRACT SPLIN-
TERS OF VARIOUS MATERIALS AND TO 
MADE AN INITIAL MEDICATION OF THE 
INJURED PART. INSTRUCTIONS IN 5 LAN-
GUAGES. 

SPLINTERS REMOVAL TROUSSE

CONTENTS
1 PROFESSIONAL splinters removal pencil
1 Little mirror
1 Magnifying glass
1 Sterile saline solution 100 ml with ocular cap
1 Stainless splinters removal tweezers m 11.5
2 Envelopes of sterile gauze 18x40 cm 

Instructions

Plastic briefcase, green color, support for wall application, handle for transpor-
ts, 2 rotating clips for closure.

 Dim. 259x190x90 mm - Complete Weight 1 kg - Empty Weight 0,4 kg

EYEWASH BRIEFCASE KIT

CONTENTS
1 NILO travel bottle for eyewash 1 Bobbin of sticking plasters m 

5x2.5 cm
1 Sterile saline solution bottle 500 

ml with ocular cap
1 Pair of scissors cut-bandages  

14.5 cm DIN
2 Sterile ocular compresses 1 Package of tissues 
2 Envelopes of sterile hydrophilic 

gauze 18x40 cm
1 Little mirror

Indtructions

RECOMMENDED 
FOR ALL THE TRAN-
SPORT VHEICLES. 
USEFUL TO MAKE 
AN EMERGENCY 
EYEWASH AND THE 
FOLLOWING MEDI-
CATION.

CODE PRICE
TSS015  € 52,27 

CODE PRICE
CPS258  € 59,73 

OCULAR FIRST-AID



367

• Brass body 
• Epoxy non-corrosive cove-
ring
• Open and adjusted jet
• Pressure min. 2 Bar
• Range: 12l/min • Wall fixing 

• Quick assembly of the pre-assem-
bled components
• Easy maintenance of the ex-
tractable and controllable valves
• Materials:
- Brass connections, epoxy non-cor-
rosive painting.
- Eyewash with ABS bowls.
-Aerated and adjusted jet

In compliance with DIN EN 
246. 
Pressure min. 2 Bar.
Range: 12l/min eyewash

Installation: on the floor, on the wall, 
on the ceiling.
Quick assembly of the pre-assem-
bled components.
Easy maintenance of the extractable 
and controllable valves.
• Materials:
Galvanized steel tubes,
brass connections,
alluminium base,
epoxy non-corrosive painting.
Eyewash with:
• ABS bowls
• Aerated and adjusted jet
In compliance with DIN EN 246
Pressure min. 2 Bar
Range: 12 l/min

Installation: on the floor, on the wall, 
on the ceiling.
Quick assembly of the pre-assem-
bled components.
Easy maintenance of the extractable 
and controllable valves.
• Materials:
Galvanized steel tubes,
brass connections,
alluminium base and pedals,
epoxy non-corrosive painting.
Eyewash with:
• ABS bowls
• Aerated and adjusted jet 
In compliance with DIN EN 246
Pressure min. 2 Bar
Range: 12 l/min

THE USE OF EYEWASH AND 
EMERGENCY SHOWER IS 
STRONGLY RECOMMENDED IN 
THE FOLLOWING SECTORS:
PHARMACEUTICAL, PETRO-
LUM, CHEMICAL, IRON AND 
STEEL, AGRICULTURAL, ENGI-
NEERING, FOOD AND BUILDER.
 

AVAILABLE COLORS
AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST
UPON REQUEST

COUNTER/WALL
EYEWASH SHOWER

WALL EYEWASH 
WITH BOWL 

FLOOR EYEWASH 
WITH BOWL

FLOOR EYEWASH
WITH BOWL AND

DOUBLE COMMAND

CODE PRICE
7948  € 408,09 

CODE PRICE
7950  € 434,19 

CODE PRICE
7947  € 657,12 

CODE PRICE
7951  € 768,78 

OCULAR FIRST-AID
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THE USE OF EYEWASH AND 
EMERGENCY SHOWER IS 
STRONGLY RECOMMENDED IN 
THE FOLLOWING SECTORS:
PHARMACEUTICAL, PETRO-
LUM, CHEMICAL, IRON AND 
STEEL, AGRICULTURAL, ENGI-
NEERING, FOOD AND BUILDER.

AVAILABLE COLORS
AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST
UPON REQUEST

FLOOR SHOWER
WITH EYEWASH

FLOOR SHOWER WITH EYEWASH AND
DOUBLE COMMAND

DECONTAMINATION UNITY 
PLATFORM

Installation: on the floor, on the wall,  
on the ceiling.
Quick assembly of the pre-assemled 
components.
Easy maintenance of the extractable 
and controllable valves.
• Materials:
Galvanized steel tubes,
brass connections,
alluminium base,
epoxy and non-corrosive painting.
Eyewash with:
• ABS bowls
• aerated and adjusted jet.
In compliance with DIN EN 246
Pressure: min. 2 Bar
Ranges:
30 L/min/ single extremities
12 L/min/ eyewash

Installation: on the floor, on the wall,  
on the ceiling.
Quick assembly of the pre-assemled 
components.
Easy maintenance of the extractable 
and controllable valves.
• Materials:
Galvanized steel tubes,
brass connections,
alluminium base and pedals,
epoxy and non-corrosive painting.
Eyewash with:
• ABS bowls
• aerated and adjusted jet.
In compliance with DIN EN 246
Pressure: min. 2 Bar
Ranges:
30 L/min/ single extremities
12 L/min/ eyewash

Installation: on the floor.
Quick assembly of the pre-assemled 
components.
Easy maintenance of the extractable 
and controllable valves.
• Materials:
Galvanized steel tubes,
brass connections,
alluminium base and pedals,
epoxy and non-corrosive painting.
Eyewash with:
• ABS bowls
• aerated and adjusted jet.
In compliance with DIN EN 246
Pressure: min. 2 Bar
Ranges:
30 L/min/ single extremities
12 L/min/ eyewash

PORTABLE EYEWASH
WITH TANK

• Material: stainless steel 316L
• Capacity: 18 l, potable water
• Pressurize at 6 bar with compres-
sed air.   
Flexible tube covered in stainless.
Eyewash with aerated and adjusted 
jet in compliance with legal 
obligations. 
Pressure gauge controland release 
valve in case of overload

               Weight: 20 kg	
          Misure: H 74 cm

CODE PRICE
7952  € 1.380,23 

CODE PRICE
7949  € 1.239,06 

CODE PRICE
7953  € 3.544,00 

CODE PRICE
7954  € 987,38 

OCULAR FIRST-AID
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“PLASTOSAN” STICKING PLASTERS

CODE VERSION SIZES PRICE
CER075 Case of 10 assorted plasters -  € 1,68 

CER157 Case of 20 assorted plasters -  € 2,43 

CER074 Case of 20 plasters cm 7x2  € 2,61 

CER020 100 assorted plasters 8 sizes  € 13,07 
CER021 100 plasters cm 2x7  € 8,40 
CER022 100 plasters cm 2,4x7  € 9,15 
CER023 100 plasters cm 1,7x4  € 5,97 
CER024 50 plasters cm 6x10  € 18,29 
CER025 50 plasters cm 4,8x7  € 11,20 
CER026 50 plasters cm 3,8x3,8  € 7,84 

CER027 50 H shaped assorted plasters -  € 13,44 
CER028 50 butterfly shaped plasters -  € 13,44 

The products are also available in the blue detectable version for food 
company utilisation.

CODE MODEL SIZES PRICE
CER029 100 plasters cm 7x2  € 13,44
CER036 100 plasters cm 7,5x2,5  € 15,31
CER035 100 plasters cm 7,5x5  € 13,81 

CER034 50 butterfly shaped 
plasters

-  € 15,68 

CER033 50 H shaped plasters cm 2x7  € 15,68 
CER049 100 assorted plasters 5 sizes  € 16,80 

Case of 40 waterproof transparent sticking plasters. 

4 SIZES

“PLASTOSAN DRY SKIN”

CONTENTS
20        19x70 mm
10        24x70 mm
5        40 x17 mm
5       3,8x3,8 mm

Thanks to their length they can be wraped around the finger keeping 
protected the cut or the abrasion without accidental detach problems (as 

in the case of standard common plasters)

EXTRALONG STICKING PLASTERS

CONTENTS
50        18X2 cm blue color

100        18X2 cm flesh-colored

CODE COLOR PRICE
CER032 FLESH-CL.  € 22,40 

CODE PRICE
CER041  € 4,48 

CODE COLOR PRICE
CER143 BLUE  € 15,68  

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS  
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Innovative auto-tight bandage of easy application 
(with one hand). This bandage is designed to be 
applied in the required measures, with no waste. 
The product is waterproof. soft and elastic. It allows 
an excellent mobility after the application, and the 
prous material, of which it is constitute, permits 
an easy ventilation of the injured part leaving no 
residues after the use. Package: bobbin of 6x4.5 cm - 
LATEX FREE

Innovative auto-tight bandage of easy application (with 
one hand). This bandage is designed to be applied in the 
required measures, with no waste. The product is waterpro-
of. soft and elastic. It allows an excellent mobility after the 
application, and the prous material, of which it is constitute, 
permits an easy ventilation of the injured part leaving no 
residues after the use.

CODE COLOR PRICE
CER059 FLESH-CL.  € 9,15 
CER064 BLUE  € 18,29 

CODE COLOR PRICE
CER063 FLESH-CL.  € 18,29 
CER061 BLUE  € 18,29 

AUTO-TIGHT BANDAGE

AUTO-TIGHT BENDAGE

The dispenser assures the Soft Next to be at hand in case of 
injures or cuts in the work place. 
It is easy to install and load. It is highly visible and can be 
used even with wet hands. 

“UNI bandage” is an elastic and cohesive bandage similar to the Soft 
Next, but it is way stronger and thicker. This product does not stick 
to skin, hairs or injuries and it is easy to apply and remove. Thanks to 
his features, UNI can be applied in any part of the body.

CODE PRICE
DIS015  € 52,27 

CODE PRICE
CER069  € 14,56 

DISPENSER SOFT NEXT

AUTO-TIGHT BANDAGE

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS 
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Plaster resistant to water and bacteria with 
anti-bacterial swab that contains Digluconate 
Chlorhexidine, a substance which has a wide 
working spectrum. That allows the control of 
the swab’s micro-environment, guaranteeing 
the protection of the injury from infection risks. 
Ultra-thin, transparent and breathable.

Delicate plaster with anti-bacterial swab that 
contains Digluconate Chlorhexidine, a substance 
which has a wide working spectrum. That allows 
the control of the swab’s micro-environment, 
guaranteeing the protection of the injury from 
infection risks. Hypoallergenic, breathable and 
conformable.

CODE PRICE
CER072  € 5,23 

CODE PRICE
CER071  € 4,67 

WATER BLOC

DELICATE

“My skin” is an advanced medical treatment for burns which assure a qui-
cker and effective healing thanks to the exclusive profast technology, an 
innovative hydrogel professional technology. My skin donates an immedia-
te pain relief thanks to its soothing and refreshing features. It can be worn  
for several days: it is breathable and resistant to water, filth, and bacteria. 
Latex free. Tersted in first-aid.

CER208 case 3 pcs. medium 45x75 mm 
(med 50x25 mm)

CER209 case 3 pcs. large 70x100 mm
(med 70x40 mm)

MY SKIN

CODE SIZE PRICE
CER208 45x75 mm  € 10,08 

CODE SIZE PRICE
CER209 70x100 mm  € 14,75 

The STERI STRIPS adhesive cutaneous structures are 
recommended for the closure of cutaneous injuries and 
for the treatment of lacerations and surgical incisions. The 
Steri Strips adhesive cutaneous structures can be used 
concurrently with the standard sutures. Sterile ribbon for 
sutures of reinforced NWf. 

CODE BAGS SIZES PRICE
SUT224 5 stripes 3x75 mm  € 4,11 
SUT225 6 stripes 6x38 mm  € 4,85 
SUT226 3 stripes 6x75 mm  € 4,11 

ADHESIVE CUTANEOUS STRUCTURES
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Hypoallergenic strip plaster 
6x100 cm. It has a layer of 
micro-perforated non-stick 
gauze. Dermatologically 
tesded product.  

Bobbin of canvas plaster 
m 5x5 cm

Bobbin of NWf hypoallergenic plaster for fixing 
medical treatment

NWf PLASTER

Elastic bandages in white color with stop-bandages.

ELASTIC BANDAGES

Bobbin of NWf plaster for sensitive 
skins. Recommended for the fixing 
of medical treatments on articular 
areas.

SOFFIX STRETCH

CODE PRICE
CER140  € 3,73 

CODE PRICE
CER083  € 7,09 
CER233  € 4,48 

CODE SIZES PRICE
CER231 m 5x2,5 cm  € 2,99 
CER095 m 5x1,5 cm  € 1,68 

CODE SIZES PRICE
ELA114 m 4,5x5 cm  € 1,31 
ELA115 m 4,5x7 cm  € 1,68 
ELA117 m 4,5x10 cm  € 2,33 

CODE SIZES PRICE
CER303 10x10 cm  € 14,19 
CER304 5x10 cm  € 7,47 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS

CANVAS PLASTERSTRIP PLASTER
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Elastic self-fix bandage light and soft. Thanks to the latex 
microparticles it adheres on itself. It doese not stick to 
skin or hairs and it is highly breathable. White color.

“SELF FIX” ELASTIC BANDAGE

CODE SIZES PRICE
BEN249 4x6 cm  € 4,85 
BEN248 4x8 cm  € 5,23 
BEN253 4x10 cm  € 5,41 

  

  

CODE SIZES PRICE
CER218 7,5x20 cm  € 10,83 

Recommended for the protection of the 
skin in case of taping, adhesive compressed 
bandages and support bandaging. It avoid a 
painful removal and it efficaciously protect 
delicate or sensitive skins even in presence 
of irritations and skin rashes or in presence 
of creams unguents and other oily substan-
ces.

Made of polyurethane material, which is hi-
ghly porous. It permits a great transpiration 
even if applicated in more layers, avoiding 
thus skin’s maceration.
It is thin and of little encumbrance, it adhe-
re on itself and does not stick to skin

Elastic self-fix bandage light and soft. Thanks to 
the latex microparticles it adheres on itself. It 
doese not stick to skin or hairs and it is highly 
breathable.  Available in three different sizes.

Cases containing gauze 
bandages and sterile 
bandages with swab.

AVAILABLE IN 5 VERSIONS
CODE VERSION SIZES PRICE

BEN005 Case 12 pcs m 3,5x5 cm  € 9,33 

BEN007 Case 10 pcs m 3,5x7 cm  € 10,83 

BEN010 Case 6 pcs m 3,5x10 cm  € 9,71 

BEN216 Package 6 pcs mm. 80x100  € 9,71 
BEN217 Package 4 pcs mm. 00x120  € 8,40 

BENDAGES

CODE SIZES PRICE
ELA120 6x5 cm  € 8,40 
ELA121 8x5 cm  € 11,95 
ELA122 10x5 cm  € 13,81 

CO FIX

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS
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Elastic tubular net for the fixing of medical tratments. Available in roll dispenser packages or in a practical case containig 
two sizes. Suitable for first-aid kits.  

ELASTIC TUBULAR NET

CODE VERSION LENGTH PRICE
RET100 Case with tubular net - 2 sizes -  € 2,43 

RET158 Calibre 0 - For fingers, hand, wrist m. 50  € 6,53 

RET159 Calibre 1 - For hand, wrist, foot, ankle m. 50  € 12,88 

RET160 Calibre 2 - For arm, leg, knee m. 50  € 14,93 

RET161 Calibre 3 - For arm, leg, shoulder m. 50  € 16,80 
RET162 Calibre 4 - For head, thigh, hip m. 50  € 19,23 
RET163 Calibre 5 - For thigh, hip, chest, head m. 50  € 23,15 
RET164 Calibre 6 - For armpit, chest, pelvis m. 25  € 18,48 

GAZ111

GAZ090
GAZ187

GAZ173

GAZ189

KAL303

STERILE GAUZES

CODE VERSION PRICE
GAZ111 4 layers compress - 10x10 cm  € 0,56 

GAZ173 Ocular compress with adhesive edge  € 0,56 

GAZ187 Package of 12 compresses - 18x40 cm  € 3,55 

GAZ189 Envelope of 25 compresses - 10x10 cm  € 1,12 

GAZ090 Package of 12 compresses - 36x40 cm  € 4,85 

KAL303 Envelope of 2 NWf compresses 
10x10 cm

 € 0,67 

Elastic bandage. 
Length: 4.5 m Height: 10 cm 
Included swab. Dim: 10x10 cm and 2 
stop-bendages.

EMOCONTROL is a rapid and effective 
adhesive bandage for small haemorrha-
ges and injuries.

It is supplied with instructions. 

“EMOCONTROL”
ELASTIC BANDAGES

CODE PRICE
BEN239  € 5,97 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS
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100 % NWf compress covered in polyester micro-drill 
paper. The micro-drillling improves the ventilation and 
the absorption aiding the healing.

GAZ209GAZ211GAZ212GAZ202

STERILE GAUZES 

CODE SIZES PRICE
GAZ202  5x7 cm - 5  € 2,43 

GAZ209 5x7 cm - Pckg. 100 pcs.  € 0,37 

GAZ211 10x10 cm  € 0,75 

GAZ212 10x15 cm  € 1,12 

HYDROPHILIC COTTON

CODE VERSION PRICE
COT104 Package 50 g  € 1,64 

COT105 Package 100 g  € 2,99 

COT106 Package 1000 g  € 21,65 

COT107 Package 250 g  € 7,09 

COT279 Package 20 g  € 0,93 

HYDROPHILIC NON-STERILE GAUZE

CODE SIZES PRICE
GAZ146 10x10 cm  € 30,80 

GAZ148 20x20 cm  € 30,80 

GAZ150 30x30 cm  € 30,80 

Triangular NWf cloth. Norm. DIN 13168 D.
Measures: cm96x96x136.

Sterile NWf cloth for burns.

TEL030DEW

Sterile absorbent surgical cloth. Green color.

TEL172 TEL173

TRIANGULAR NWf CLOTH

CODE MISURE PRICE
TEL025 60x40 cm  € 1,49 

TEL030DEW 60x80 cm  € 1,79 

SURGICAL CLOTH

CODE MISURE PRICE
TEL172 60x40 cm  € 3,92 

TEL173 60x80 cm  € 11,95 

STERILE NWf CLOTH

CODE
GAZ114
PRICE
 € 1,83 

TEL025

HEMO STOP

Haemostatic swab made of calcium alginate. It rapidly 
stops the haemorrhage and favorites the healing process. 
100% of vegetable origin. 

CODE
HEM001

PRICE
 € 10,83 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS
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Liquid disinfectant PMC bottle
250 ml.

JOD003

JOD002

AVAILABLE IN 2 SIZES	

Povidone-Iiodine disinfectant 10% Iodine.

Recommended to maintain hot one or more 
parts of the body. 
Ideal for all those use where exists the neces-
sity of having a hot bag at hand. Very practical, 
it is an useful accessory to add to a first-aid 
standard kit. 
Single-use.

Single-use sterile saline solution for 
inguries, sores and abrasion washing

AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES

SOL007 SOL002 SOL004

Made of plastic, it keeps cold the 
damaged part for about 25/30 minu-
tes, depending on the outside tem-
perature. It is an useful accessory 
that can be used in case of trauma 
or small haemorrhages.

Supplied in plastic sacks or 
covered in NWf. 
Single-use. 
It is useful in case of small trau-
ma, contusions and haemato-
mas.

QCS045 QCS046

Hydrogen peroxide bottles, 
12 volumes, 250 ml. 
Hydrogen peroxide stabilized in dilute 
solution 3% 10 volumes.

“ESOSAN” DISINFECTANT STERILE SALINE SOLUTION

CODE SIZES PRICE
SOL007 100 ml  € 3,36 

SOL002 250 ml  € 3,55 

SOL004 500 ml  € 3,73 

POVIDONE-IODINE
10% DISINFECTANT

CODE SIZES PRICE
JOD003 ml. 125  € 6,16

JOD002 ml. 500  € 11,20 

INSTANT/SPRAY ICE

CODE VERSION PRICE
KWK044 Instant - plastic sack  € 1,17 

KWK045 Instant - NWf sack  € 1,21 

QCS045 Spray bottle 200 ml  € 5,97 

QCS046 Spray bottle 400 ml  € 7,47 

KWK044 KWK045

INSTANT HEAT

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE

CODE
EUS124
PRICE
 € 3,55 

CODE
KWK046

PRICE
 € 2,24 

CODE
OSS281
PRICE
 € 1,83 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS
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Thanks to a thermal gel, this product con substitute 
both the traditional ice bag and the hot water bag.

Made of polyester film covered with silver and golden 
aluminium. Its function (depending on the side of utilisa-
tion)  is to thermally isolate the injured.
 
SILVER: heat pro-
tection.  

GOLD: cold pro-
tection.

Emergency stainless scissors AINSI 43 for general purpo-
se. Ideal to be kept as equipment onemergency veichles, 
first-aid planes and private cars. Their use is recom-
mended in several emergency cases: to crash glasses, 
to cut cloths, safety belts, and thick objects. “FORMA” 
is designed without any plastic part in order not to be 
subjected to oxidation. Completely autoclavable. Avai-
lable with sheath and accessories for wall application.   

FOR078

FOR132

FOR131

FOR205 FOR199

REUSABLE GEL COMPRESS ISOTHERMAL BLANKET

“FORMA” EMERGENCY SCISSORS

SCISSORS

CODE VERSION PRICE
FOR078 Plastic handler - 10 cm  € 0,90 

FOR131 Stainless, alternate tops - 12 cm  € 11,57 

FOR165 Stainless, alternate tops - 14 cm  € 15,31 

FOR132 Stainless, cut-bandages - 14 cm  € 13,25 

CODE VERSION PRICE

FOR199 Stainless, cut-bandages 14.5 cm, pla-
stic handler, autoclavable DIN 

 € 3,92 

FOR205 Stainless, cut-bandages 19 cm, plastic 
handler, autoclavable DIN

 € 7,09 

CODE
KWK048

PRICE
 € 12,69 

CODE PRICE
FOR299  € 89,60 

CODE SIZES PRICE
COP216 Dim. 210x160 cm  € 2,80 

EPS216 Counter 24 pcs.  € 67,20 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS
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HEATING BELT
PAIN RELIEF STOPDOL

ARNICA HEATING STK. PLASTER
HEATING STICKING PLASTER

Pain relief stopdol is a 
medical device imagined 
and designed to obtain the 
maximum benefit from its 
ingredients (for instance 
Harpagophytum, Arnica and 
Salix) in the cutaneous medi-
cal treatment of joint zones. 
In particular it protects the 
body areas which suffer 
from a various range of 
muscular and articolar aches 
and contractures.
- Contains Arnica, Harpa-
gophytum and Salix;
- 24 h granted action;
- Colorants and conservati-
ves free;
- It does not stain or grase;
- Medicinal substances free;
- Hypoallergenic
- Dermatologically tested;
- 150 ml.

CODE PRICE
QCS048  € 6,72 

CODE PRICE
MEG001  € 9,89 

CODE PRICE
MEG002  € 5,82 

CODE PRICE
MEG003  € 5,82 

This heating sticking 
plaster is highly re-
commended to donate 
relief to the muscles 
which are contracted 
and tired or anyway 
affected by cramps. It 
relives the pain caused 
by arthritis and it is 
also effective aginst 
the menstrual cramps 
releasing a tolerable 
and  pleasant heat for 
a duration of 8 hours. 
Made of a soft material 
pleasant to the touch, 
it presents special cells 
which contain natural 
substances such as iron 
powder, coal and salt 
that, coming into con-
tact with air oxygen, 
generate heat. Its sha-
ped mold is adaptable 
to all the zones of the 
body. 
No medicines added.   

Plasters for muscular 
and articular pain 
containing Arnica 
montana and harpa-
gophytum ( Devil’s 
claw). 
This medical  devi-
ce is designed and 
fabricated in order 
to take the best from 
the benefical effects 
of its elements (such 
as devil’s claw, arnica 
and salix) ideal for 
the cutaneous treat-
ment of the articular 
zones. It carries out 
a protective action of 
the areas of the body 
affected by articular 
and muscular aches 
or contractures of 
different kinds such 
as rheumatic pains, 
sports injuries, stiff 
nek and backhake.

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS

This heating belt is 
highly recommended 
to donate relief to the 
muscles which are 
contracted and tired 
or anyway affected by 
cramps. It relives the 
pain caused by arthritis 
and it is also effective 
aginst the menstrual 
cramps releasing a 
tolerable and  pleasant 
heat for a duration of 8 
hours.
Made of a soft material 
pleasant to the touch, 
it presents special cells 
which contain natural 
substances such as iron 
powder, coal and salt 
that, coming into con-
tact with air oxygen, 
generate heat. Its sha-
ped mold is adaptable 
to all the zones of the 
body. 
No medicines added.    
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Container for used needles/syringes.
Made of hard polythene resistant to acids.
Security sealed closure for a guaranteed 
wathertight even in the case of a fall of the   

container.
               Capacity: 3500 ml. 

Sterile syringes with 
needle.

PACKAGE OF 100 pcs.

SIR178

SIR177

SIR179

Main structure made of aluminium, handle and tweezers made 
of plastic. Really light and practical, it is highly recommended for 
the collecion of syringes and tiny objects without taking risks of 
various types.

Length 100 cm

Light and maneuvrable collecting pliers. The pliers can be used for 
the collection of a wide range of objects like: glass, cans, rubbish 
and also syringes. The product can also be used into storehouse 
and offices to take material from closets and shelving. 
 
Technical features:
Handle and tweezers in ABS - Tube-shaped stem of steel.
Measures 84x12 cm - Weight 150 g.

Medical waste sack with minigrip closure and “R 
RUBBISH” print. Dim. 35x25 cm

Dimensions 
 20 cm

Dimensions 150x17 mm

SYRINGES CONTAINER SINGLE-USE SYRINGES 

CODE SIZE PRICE
SIR178 cc. 2  € 0,37 

SIR177 cc. 5  € 0,49 

SIR179 cc. 10  € 0,56 

PLIERS FOR SYRINGES COLLECTION

COLLECTING PLIERS

Length 84 cm

MEDICAL WASTE SACK

PLASTIC BOWL

STERILE TONGUE DEPRESSOR

SINGLE-USE	

CODE
CON008

PRICE
 € 8,21 

CODE PRICE
RAC003  € 59,73 

CODE
SAC052
PRICE
 € 0,34 

CODE PRICE
RAC002  € 23,52 

CODE
BAC291
PRICE
 € 1,68 

CODE
ABB253
PRICE
 € 0,19 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS
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PIN 131

Tubular touriquet made of latex 36 cm.

Packages of 50 pcs.

Haemostatic elastic eco belt with buckle.

Nitrile haemostatic flat lace.                                                   

       
                                                     Singularly packed

VISUAL mud-flaps mask of 
anti-fog and anti-glare material.
LATEX FREE.  

Measures: 300Lx231H mm

Mud-flaps mask with elastic laces.

STEEL PLIERS

CODE MODEL DIM. PRICE
PIN131 Stainless haemostatic Pean 14,5 cm  € 17,32 

PIN136 Stainless surgery 14 cm  € 9,15 

PIN164 Stainless anatomic 14 cm  € 8,77 

PIN165 Stainless splinters removal cm 11,5  € 10,83 

PIN 136

PIN 164 PIN 165

STERILE LANCET

SINGLE-USE

“VISUAL” MUD-FLAPS MASK

MUD-FLAPS MASK

TUBULAR TOURNIQUET

HAEMOSTATIC ELASTIC BELT

HAEMOSTATIC FLAT LACE

CODE
BIS185
PRICE
 € 1,79 

CODE
VIS001
PRICE
 € 8,21 

CODE PRICE
MAS205  € 2,43 

CODE
LAC190
PRICE
 € 0,75 

CODE PRICE
PIN110  € 0,90 

PLASTIC TWEEZERS

CODE
LAC188
PRICE
 € 4,85 

CODE
LAC187
PRICE
 € 1,31 

Single-use plastic tweezers.

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS
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Envelope of 4 vinyl gloves. 
s. LARGEA pair of copolymer glo-

ves. s. MEDIUM  
LATEX FREE.

Small envelopes of liquid disinfectant bactericidal soap. Fast 
action. 5 ml. 

Package of 20 wipes
Envelope dimension: 65x95 mm
Wipe dimension: 140x190 mm

Disinfectant PMC wipes
Envelope dimensions: 65x95 mm
Wipe dimentions: 140x190 mm

SOAP AND DISINFECTANT WET WIPES

CODE MODEL PRICE
SAP001 Case of 10 envelopes  € 4,11 

SAP002 Single envelope  € 0,37 

TOW003 Package of 20 wipes  € 6,72 

TOW223 Disinfectant PMC wipe  € 0,37 

COPOLYMER GLOVES

HALF-MASKS

CODE LAYERS PKG. PRICE
MAS202 Single-layer 100  € 11,76 

MAS206 3 layers 50  € 7,84 

VINYL GLOVES

CODE PRICE
GUA168  € 0,71 

CODE
GUA177

PRICE
 € 1,12 

Half-masks with elastic laces.

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS

Sterile nitrile gloves.
Supplied in package 
of 100 pcs.

NITRILE GLOVES

CODE
GUA155

PRICE
 € 1,12 
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MEDICAL TREATMENT FOR BURNS

Ideal for a temporary pre-medical first-aid on 
solar burns and searings. It provides the skin 
with the necessary support of water, and it co-
ols and relieves the pain. The product minimises 
the burns trauma and it aids the prevention of 
infections. 

CODE SIZES PRICE
PRE002 Gel envelopes 3.5 g  € 1,49 

PRE010 Case of 10 envelopes  € 13,44 

GAZ101 Gel gauze for burns 10x10 cm  € 11,57 

DIS007  Disinfectant bottle 50 ml made of isopropyl 
alcohol 70. Equipped with nebulizer.
Dimensions: 122x35 mm diam.

DIS006 Disinfectant bottle 50 ml made of digluco-
nate of chlorohexidine. Equipped with nebulizer.
Dimensions: 122x35 mm diam.

CODE PRICE
DIS007  € 7,09 

DIS006  € 7,09 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS

DISINFECTANT SPRAY



383

DISINFECTANT WIPES

TOW014 Disinfectant chlorohexidine-based wipes, 
packed in boxes of 10 envelopes. Each envelope is 
made of paired film, specifically designed to contain 
the disinfectant fluid.
Envelope dimension: 60x80 mm
Wipe dimension: 143x150 mm 

TOW012 Disinfectant calendula-based wipes, packed 
in boxes of 10 envelopes. Each envelope is made of 
paired film, specifically designed to contain the disin-
fectant fluid.
Envelope dimension: 60x80 mm
Wipe dimension: 143x150 mm 

TOW005 Disinfectant wipes with isopropyl alcohol 
70°, packed in boxes of 10 envelopes. Each envelope 
is made of paired film, specifically designed to contain 
the disinfectant fluid.
Envelope dimension: 60x80 mm
Wipe dimension: 143x150 mm 

TOW004 Disinfectant mosquito proofed wipes, packed 
in boxes of 10 envelopes. Each envelope is made of 
paired film, specifically designed to contain the disin-
fectant fluid.
Envelope dimension: 60x80 mm
Wipe dimension: 143x150 mm 

CODE PRICE
TOW014  € 4,11 

TOW012  € 4,11 

TOW005  € 4,11 

TOW004  € 4,11 

EMERGENCY MEDICATION AND AIDS

THE PRODUCT HAS PASSED A SPECIFIC LAB TEST IN ORDER 
TO VERIFY ITS EFFECTIVENESS AGAINST THE VIRUS OF THE 
H1N1 FLU FOLLOWING THE STANDARD PROCEDURE OF THE 

EUROPEAN LAW EN14476: MILAN 2002 MICROBIOLOGY 
AND VIROLOGY LAB OF THE UNIVERSITY “VITA-SALUTE SAN 
RAFFAELE”. IT HAS BEEN USED A VIRUS EXTRACTED FROM A 
DISEASE’S AFFECTED PATIENT. THE EXAM RESULTS, COMPLE-

TED IN 08-01-2009, CONFIRM THAT THE PRODUCT FULFILS 
THE ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA OF THE LAW EN14476: 2002 

THEREFORE IT HAS TO BE REGARDED AS VIRICIDE AGAINST 
THE H1N1 FLU. 

Aseptic ready-to-use gel fot the hands’ disinfection without 
water. ESOSAN HANDS GEL is a gel ideal for the immediate 
and effective disinfection of hands, it contains alcohol which 
can efficently reduce the permanent and transient bacterial 
flora of the skin. Lab texts demonstrate the capacity of the 
gel of inactivate HIV, HBV, HCV and its antimicrobial action 
against the Candida Albicanse Mycrobacterium Tuberculo-
sis. Esosan gel dries rapidly maintening the hands soft and 
smooth.

Medical surgical device Reg. No. 18788
Secretary of Health and Human Services.

“ESOSAN” DISINFECTANT HANDS GEL 
WIYHOUT WATER

CODE SIZES PRICE
ESO500 500 ml  € 13,53

ESO150 150 ml  € 7,47 

ESO100 100 ml  € 5,97 
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Made of polyurethane foam covered with water-

proof material.

Radiolucent, with velcro.  

“STD” FLEXIBLE CERVICAL COLLAR

CODE SIZES PRICE
COL001 Set 3 pcs. with case  € 168,00 
COL002 Small  € 50,87 
COL003 Medium  € 50,87 
COL004 Large  € 50,87 
CUS102 Case  € 30,80 

Cervical collar, adjustable in 4 sizes. 
Made of polyethylene foam and padded with 
foamed material.
Radiolucent, it can be washed and disinfected.

“PHILLY” CERVICAL COLLARS

CODE MODELS PRICE
COL835 FOR ADULTS  € 51,33 
COL836 PEDIATRIC  € 51,33 

IMMOBILIZATION
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One piece cervical collars made of 
polyethylene and internally covered 
with washable E.V.A. fixed with plastic 
rivets. Provided with a tracheotomy 
central hole and adjustable velcro 
straps.

Cervical collar adjustable in 4 different sizes. Made of high density 
polyethylene  and padded with foam material. Radiolucent, it can be 
washed and disinfected. 2 pcs. cervical collars (front and back) made 
of polyethylene and internally covered with washable E.V.A fixed with 
plastic rivets. Supplied with a tracheotomy central hole and adjustable 
velcro straps. 

from 35
to 39 cm from 40 

to 46 cm

from 48 
to 52 cm

from 56 
to 60 cm

from 54 
to 58 cm

from 50 to 
54 cm

“ARGO” CERVICAL COLLARS

AVAILABLE IN 6 DIFFERENT SIZES, RECOGNISABLES THANKS TO THE DIFFERENT COLORS
 AND THE BOX VERSION OF 6 PIECES 

CODE MODELS PRICE
COL054 Blue standard  € 37,33 
COL055 Orange medium  € 37,33 
COL056 Green tall  € 37,33 
COL057 Set of 6 pcs. with case  € 280,00 

CODE MODELS PRICE
COL051 Pink infant  € 37,33 
COL052 Pediatric light blue  € 37,33 
COL053 Purple stout  € 37,33 

“TWISTER” CERVICAL COLLARS

CODE MODEL PRICE
COL064 Blue standard  € 63,93 
COL065 Orange medium  € 63,93 
COL066 Green tall  € 63,93 
COL067 Set of 6 pcs. with case  € 420,00 
CUS106 Case  € 56,00 

CODE MODEL PRICE
COL061 Pink infant  € 63,93 
COL062 Pediatric light blue  € 63,93 
COL063 Purple stout  € 63,93 

AVAILABLE IN 6 DIFFERENT SIZES, RECOGNISABLES THANKS TO THE DIFFERENT 
COLORS AND THE BOX VERSION OF 6 PIECES

 AND THE VERSION BOX OF 6 PIECES

IMMOBILIZATION
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Set of 4 inflatable splint, available in the following sizes: 
hand/wrist, whole arm, foot/ankle, whole leg.
The splints immobilize the limb and thanks to the pressure 
that they excercise they prevent potential bleeding. 
Made of PVC, they are provided with a
zip to facilitate the wrapping 
of the injured limb. 
Radiolucent, non-toxic and 
washable. 
Supplied with a pump and a 
4 compartments case.

Supplied with a 
pump and a 

4 compartments 
case.

Rigid splints for the immoblization 
of superior and inferior 
limbs. The velcro 
straps allows a rapid and safe 
fixing. Washable and 
radiolucent.

AVAILABLE IN 2 SIZES

Rigid neoprene adaptable splints with alumi-
nium internal covering.

They allow an effective immobilization thanks 
to their capacity of adaptation.

Supplied with velcro straps for a quick fixing.

AVAILABLE IN 5 SIZES:
•	 LEG�
•	 ARM
•	 FOREARM
•	 WRIST	
•	 ANKLE/ELBOW                                     

SET OF 5 pcs. WITH CASE AVILABLE

STE122STE126

STE123STE124 STE125

“QUICK SPLINT” MODEL “FIXO SPLINT” MODEL

CODE SIZES PRICE
STE120/P Small  € 96,60 
STE120/G Large  € 115,73 

“NEO SPLINT” MODEL

CODE MODELS PRICE
STE125 Leg  € 130,20 
STE126 Wrist  € 76,07 
STE127 Set of 5 pcs. with case  € 518,00 
CUS105 Case  € 56,00 

CODE MODELS PRICE
STE122 Forearm  € 91,00 
STE123 Arm  € 119,47 
STE124 Ankle/Elbow  € 101,27 

CODE PRICE
PNE244  € 168,00 

IMMOBILIZATION
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SET “BOSTON” ALLUMINIUM/SPONGE SPLINTS

SPINAL IMMOBILIZER BASIC HEAD IMMOBILIZER

CONTENTS
2 5x11 cm
1 45x11 cm

1 100x11 cm

CODE SIZES PRICE
STE118 46x1 cm  € 3,27 
STE116 46x1,9 cm  € 3,27 
STE119 46x2,5 cm  € 3,27 

SET OF 4  CONFORMABLE 
SPLINTS

Shapable splint for fractures. It can 
be washed and disinfected.
Radiolucent and covered with non-
toxic material. 

Dim. cm92x11

Splints for compound fractures made of alluminium 
and sponge. They can be broken and shaped. Ideal 
to immobilize small fractures.
 AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES

Ideal to vertically and horizon-
tally immobilize the head and 
the spinal column of the injured. 
Thanks to the wrapping structu-
re, it allows the extraction of  the  
blocked person lessening the 
trauma caused by the transport.
Supplied with belts and buckles 
of different colors for a quick 
and  easy usage, forehead and 
chin pillow and straps.
Supplied with a case for the 
transport. 

Made of polyurethane foam 
and covered with waterpro-
of material. It allows a quick 
and safe immobilization of 
the injured’s head. Accessory 
recommended for atraumatic 
and spinal stretchers. 

“BOSTON” SPLINT

CODE
STE110
PRICE

 € 42,00 

CODE PRICE
STE114  € 28,00 

CODE
EST001
PRICE

 € 280,00 

CODE PRICE
FER001  € 186,67 

IMMOBILIZATION
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Indispensable stretcher in cases where it is necessary to assure
the immobilization of the injured in order to avoid additionals trauma.
Entirely built with profiles made of anodized aluminium. 
Supplied with opening/closing security system at both ends. Block and regulation system available 
at different lengths to adapt the stretcher to the patient’s height. Non-skid surface.
Tests effectuated to guarantee the rated carrying capacity of 150 kg.
Provided with a set of 3 safety belts. 

     

 
Set of 3 safety belts

     
Case for stretcher

         Dim. opened  205x44 cm
         Dim. closed    165x44 cm
         Dim. folded    117x44 cm
         Weight  9 kg

 

IN ACCORDANCE WITH LAW EN1865

Maximum carrying capacity guaran-
teed at full extension: 150 kg. 

CODE MODELS PRICE
BAR017 Atraumatic stretcher  € 886,67 
CUS103 Nylon case  € 98,00 
ACC235 Set of 3 safety belts  € 43,40 

ATRAUMATIC STRETCHER

PLASTIC ATRAUMATIC STRETCHER

Carrying capacity 159 kg 
Weight 7 kg 
Dim. opened 162x44,5x7 cm
Dim. closed   120x44,5x7 cm

Indispensable stretcher in cases where it is necessary to assure the immobilization of the injured in order to avoid 
additionals trauma. Made of plastic, which allows the usage of the stretcher with X ray. Supplied with opening/clo-
sing security system at both ends. Block and regulation system available at different lengths to adapt the stretcher 
to the patient’s height. Non-skid surface. Provided with a set of 3 safety belts.

CODE PRICE
BAR004  € 1.353,33 

SUPPLIED IN 2 VERSIONS 
WITH INSTRUCTIONS

STRETCHES AND ACCESSORIES 
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Stretcher case

BAR020 - BAR022

Carrying capacity guarranteed at full extention: 120 kg

Dim. opened   203x50x14 cm
Dim. closed     203x15x17 cm
Weight  9 kg

ROLL-UP STRETCHER

CODE MODELS PRICE
BAR022 Roll-up stretcher  € 420,00 
CUS104 Nylon case  € 91,00 

Foldable aluminium stretcher. The exclusive NCF system in zinc coated iron allows a safe and reliable usage even 
for the unskilled operators. Subjected to lab tests as required by DIN 13124 law. 

SUPPLIED IN 2 VERSIONS 
WITH INSTRUCTIONS

FOLDABLE IN 4 

FOLDABLE IN 2 

         Dim. opened    203x50x15 cm
         Dim. closed      96x17x15 cm
         Weight  Kg. 7
                  

 

         Dim. opened   203x50x14 cm
         Dim. closed      96x50x17 cm
         Weight  6,5 kg
                  
        

NFC SYSTEM STRETCHER

CODE MODEL PRICE
BAR016 Stretcher foldable in 2  € 420,00 
BAR021 Stretcher foldable in 4  € 420,00 

 Maximum carrying capacity: 120 kg 

Maximum carrying capacity: 120 kg

STRETCHES AND ACCESSORIES
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Stretcher made of anticorrosive profilated aluminum silicium. Predisposed tips for the coupler to the ambulance’s tracks, 
retractable holders, antiputrescent and self-extinguisher cloth. Supplied with 2 safety belts with quick click light alloys joints 
and pillow bag sewed on the cloth. Built in accompliance with the DIN 13024 law.

ROLLABLE - FOLDABLE (IN 2) VERSION

Maximum length 220 cm - Minimum length 187 cm  
Width opened 55 cm  
Width closed 10 - Depth 14 cm - Weight 8 kg

FOLDABLE IN 4 VERSION
(LENGTH - WIDTH)

Maximum length   220 cm  
Minimum length    92 cm  
Width opened        55 cm 
Width closed          10 cm
Depth                      14 cm 
Weight 8 kg

     
Case for stretcher

BAR023 

STRETCHERS DIN 13024

CODE MODELS PRICE
BAR020 Strecher foldable in 2  € 578,67 
BAR023 Strecher foldable in 4  € 655,20 
CUS104 (1) Nylon case  € 91,00 
CUS100 (2) Nylon case  € 72,33 

1

2     
Case for stretcher 
BAR020 BAR022

Technical features:
Stretcher material: PE
Handles material: Nylon.
Carrying capacity: 150 kg.
Weight: 7,3 kg
Hanger Weight: 780 g

Rollable stretcher, designed to be ideal for first-aid needs in confinated spaces.
It is a an extremely flexible life-saving system that can be used whent it is required 
the evacuation and transportation of the patient in difficult climatic and morphologi-
cal circumstances, and it is necessary a quick rescue.
Main features:
Resistant to all environmental conditions, body fluids and blood. The specific mate-
rial employed allows to wash the stretcher without risks. Infact it does not absorb 
any organic or biological fluid. Safety transport of the injured. The high resistance of 
the materials protects the injured during the tranport operations and it offers a great 
support. Easy to use and prepare. The utilisation of belts, ribbons and buckles, pain-
ted in different colors, prevents potential mistakes in the preparation, and speeds up 
the usage.
It can be used both in vertical and horizontal, thanks to the specific holder.
Light and compact. The lightness of the material, the possibility to be rolled and the 
compact transporting bag, guarantee a practical transport and storage.

“ROLLY” STRETCHER FOR CONFINATED SPACES

CODE PRICE
BAR010 1  € 2.352,00 
MAT226 2  € 840,00 

1

2
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Cupboard destined to the storing of a foldable stretcher 
(BAR016). Made of carbonium steel sheet, painted in 
orange epossipolyester RAL2004 treated in a 180° ther-
mal gallery.
1 unmovable internal shelf, 1 shutter door with latch 
doorknob and double key lock. 

Dimensions 1310x620x230 mm

Made of rigid waterproof nylon. Equipped with handles 
for transports and zip latch.

Waterproof NWf single-use bag, internal waxed, equip-
ped with 4 strong handles and central zip. 
Particularly useful in case of bodies with liquid leaks.

Dimensions 215x80 cm - Weight 65 g

LOGIC CUPBOARD STRETCHER CASES

CODE MODELS PRICE
CUS100 (1) Nylon case  € 72,33 
CUS101 (2) Nylon case  € 72,33 

1

2

BODIES COLLECTION BAG

CODE PRICE
CAV298  € 560,00 

CODE
SAC001
PRICE

 € 53,67 

Supplied with 3 “snap-hook” quick lock 2 pcs. belts, and joints 
with platic grapple. The extremely strong materials and the 
accurate usage are the prerogatives of a vacuum mattress that 
can be used by firemen, civil protection groups, industries and 
mountain rescue. 

Dimensions 200x98 cm

DEFLATABLE MATTRESS
CODE

MAT224
PRICE

 € 840,00 

STRETCHERS AND ACCESSORIES
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Made of high density polyethylene foam with aliminium 
frame. Equipped with polyurethane foam mattress and 
adjustable footstool. Supplied with 3 quick lock safety belts. 
Extremely light, it is highly recommended for the transport 
of injureds in harsh conditions.
Suitable for the transport of the spinal table ZOE.

Carrying capacity  278 kg
Length                    217 cm  
Width                     62 cm 
Height                    18,5 cm  
Weight 13,5 kg  

It has the same features of the FIXED VERSION. 
The only difference is that it can be split up transversely to 

favorite the operations of transport and stocking. 
To assure a perfect seal between the two parts, 

have been inserted 4 quick clutch.  

DIVISIBLE VERSION

FIXED VERSION

Weight kg 17,5

Polyethylene spinal table. Compatible with all head immobilizers and all belts and immobilization systems. Perfectly adap-
table to the stretcher “Basket BAR018”. Orange standard color. Floatable and 100% radiolucent.

Dim. 183x40x4,5 cm - Weight 7,5 kg  
Carrying capacity 150 kg

Strecher made of tear-resistant material. 
It assure the patient immobilization.
Equipped with a practical case.

“BASKET” STRETCHERS

ZOE SPINAL TABLE

CODE
BAR018
PRICE

€ 1.400,00

CODE
BAR019
PRICE

 € 1.666,00 

CODE
BAR025
PRICE

 € 420,00 

CODE PRICE
CIN002  € 112,00 

WEB HARNESS

Dim. 183x40x4,5 cm - Weight 7,5 kg  
Carrying capacity 150 kg

STRETCHERS AND ACCESSORIES
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     Recommended for deflatable splints and mattress.          
       

PLASTIC PUMP
Double effect pump supplied

with tube and junctions

Made of polyester and painted in antiputrescent PVC, waterproof, easy to wash.
Equipped with 8 handles for a safe transport of the injured. 
Supplied with case.

Dimensions 190x75 cm

LIFTING HARNESS

DEFLATABLE MATTRESS PUMPS

ALUMINUIM PUMP
Aspiration only, 

supplied with tube

CODE MODEL PRICE
POM002 PLASTIC pump  € 88,67 
POM003 ALUMINIUM pump  € 158,67 

INJURED LIFTING CLOTH

CODE
CIN004
PRICE

 € 578,67 

CODE
TEL028
PRICE

 € 121,33 

This harness can be used for the liftting and  tran-
sport of the Basket stretcher BAR018 and BAR019.
It is composed of a principal hook securable eith 
a windlass to the emergency vehicule, 2 principal     
belts (length adjustable), and 4 belts provided with 
snap-hook for the shelter’s anchorage.
Made of strong woven nylon, it is supplied with iron 
snap-hook with safety clip.
The harness has a static strength of 17 KN (1734 
Kgf) in environments in which the temperature goes 
from 0°C to + 40°C, according to the test taken at 
the National Agency Certification Components and 
Products.
(ANCCP) According with the CE laws.   

Minimum length 1116 mm  
Maximum length 1670 mm  
Maximum harness resistance 1700 kg
Whole carrying capacity 278 kg

STRETCHERS AND ACCESSORIES
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Essential iteam for the transport of patients in the most un-
comfortable places such as tairs, corridors and lifts, where 
the stretcher cannot pass. Equipped with 4 handles (2 of 
them frontal) to ameliorate the transport in every situation. 
Of minimal obstruction in folded position. Made of light 
aluminium with orange nylon waterproff cloth, 2 quick lock 
belts to immobilize the patient, 2 fixed wheels one of them 
supplied with a block to ameliorate the transport on smooth 
surfaces.

OPENED: Length 71 cm - Width cm 52  
Height 91 cm - Weight 8,50 kg - Carrying capacity 150 kg

Essential iteam for the transport of patients in the most un-
comfortable places such as tairs, corridors and lifts, where 
the stretcher cannot pass. Equipped with 4 handles (2 of 
them frontal). Of minimal obstruction in folded position. 
Made of light aluminium with orange nylon waterproff 
cloth, equipped with glovebox pocket behind the backrest. 
Automatic safety block, 2 quick lock belts to immobilize the 
patient, 4 fixed wheels, 2 of them supplied with wheel-lock.

    OPENED: Height 91 cm - Length 56 cm 
Deepth 71 cm  - Weight 8,50 kg - Carrying capacity 150 kg

GURNEY CHAIR - 2 WHEELS GURNEY CHAIR - 4 WHEELS

All-purpose blanket made of poliprophylenic fibre. One side of Fralon and the other 
of metallic polyethylene film, fused together. The blanket is washable, waterproof and 
unassailable by mildew and microorganisms.
Depending on the side used, the blanket protects from heat or cold. It has a wide 
range of uses: camping, excursions, to keep in the car as an emergency blanket. Etc...

Dim. 200x150 cm

“SICUR TREK” EMERGENCY BLANKET

CODE PRICE
SED001  € 840,00  

CODE PRICE
SED004  € 980,00 

CODE PRICE
COP210  € 77,00 
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Self-loading stretcher, almost entirely made of welded iron, painted in power coating, that makes the 
stretcher extremely reliable and strong in every situation.
Provided with 4 wheels of 200 mm diameter, 2 of them fixed and with brake and 2 turning wheels made of 
a soft material which allows a wider comfort on rambling surfaces.
The different inclination of the legs allows a better stability during the use.

 
• Rigid loading bed in reinforced thermoplastic material
• Reclining seatback (0° -80°) activated by a gas piston. 
   Can be blocked in each position
• Flappable sideboards
• Vertical legs safeguarded with plastic bumbers
• Turning wheels with self-centrating system to allow the stretcher’s 
    collocation on the ambulance avoiding to turn the wheels manually 
•  Frontal adjustable landing gear useful to allow to adapt the stretcher height of carriage depending 
    on the type of ambulance.

Maximum charge height 64 cm  
Minimum charge height 50 cm   
Wide height                       28 cm  
Weight 40 kg 
Carrying capacity 160 kg

SELF-LOADING STRETCHER

SUPPLIED WITH MAT
AND SAFETY BELTS

Blanket made of polyester and covered in golden/silver aluminium. 

 
Silver: protects from heat. 
Golden: protects from cold.

Dim. 201x160 cm

“GOLDEN/SILVER” EMERGENCY BLANKET 

CODE PRICE
COP216  € 2,80 

CODE
BAR024
PRICE

 € 8.101,33 

STRETCHERS AND ACCESSORIES
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Light and compact
The smallest semiautomatic defibrillator on the market.

Easy to use
The simultaneous presence of visual and vocal commands (ex.“Apply the electrodes”, “Do not tuch the patient” or 
“The patient can be touch without risks now”) guide the user during all the first-aid process, even in cases of a noisy 
environment or rescuer which suffer from “Sensorineural hearing loss”.  
Furthermore, it can be also used directly from its restraint bag, significantly reducing the device’s starting time.  

Biphasic wave SCOPE
This biphasic wave allows the defibrillator (in comparison with the other devices on the market) to manage bigger 
impedance fringes, assuring performances never seen before: the best life-saving therapy ever, with the lowest level 
of collateral damages for the cardiac cells.  

Resistant
The shelter indicator IP56 is the highest shelter indicator available on the market, it assure a complete protection 
against the penetration of dust and water jets from all the directions. Rain, water jets, saltiness, mud, humidity and 
dirt, do not affect the performances of the defibrillator. 

“Pad-Pak” cartridge
It allows to have only one expiaration date to check, unlike the other brand’s defibrillators. After the usage or after 4 
years from the date of built, it is sufficent to substitute the “Pad-Pak” cartridge for an immediate reactivation of the 
functioning of the device.        

Warranty: 10 years - Weight: 1,1 kg.

Case - Insurance covering

SAMARITAN PAD 350P SEMIAUTOMATIC DEFIBRILLATOR

CODE MODELS PRICE
DEF021 SAMARITAN 350P + CASE  € 3.920,00 
DEF020 TRAINER VERSION  € 784,00 
DEF022 PAD PAK PIASTERS for ADULTS  € 914,67 
DEF023 PAD PAK PEDIATRIC PIASTERS  € 914,67 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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Easy and innovative
The “AED Lifeline” combines advanced technology solutions with a great 
immediacy and clarity of use to assure a safe and efficent emergency interven-
tion, even in presence of non-medical staff.    
Diagnostic quality
The algorithms’ analysis of the heart rhythm are so much reliable and certain 
that they fully satisfy even the more strict requirements demanded from the 
US and European Standards (American Heart Association, European Resuscita-
tion Council.  
Wave’s shape
The biphasic truncated exponential wave assures a verified effectiveness; this 
wave is the one of which more clinical datas are available. 
Therapy personalization
The adult and pediatric procedures and the impedance compensation during 
the electric shock allow a complete adaptation of the therapy to the patient.  
Usable in extreme conditions 
The “AED Lifeline” has passed the most extreme tests of: temperature, humi-
dity, vibration, fall, waterproof, immunity to electromagnetic interferences and 
dust and water resistance. It is proved to be the most appropiate semiautoma-
tic defibrillator to be used and maintained in every environment conditions.     

“LIFE LINE AED” SEMIAUTOMATIC DEFIBRILLATOR

CODE VERSION PRICE
DEF001 STANDARD  € 5.226,66
DEF000 TRAINER VERSION € 3.201,33

Bag for “LifeLine AED” semiautomatic external 
defibrillator. Supplied with high visibility reflective 
strap, handle and shoulder strap for a safe and easy 
transport. External pocket and zip latch.    

Dim. circa 24lx13px40h cm  
(handle included)

Sticky electrodes set for the external cardiac defibrilla-
tion and monitoring (for adults patients of more than 8 
years old) compatible with the DEF001 defibrillator.

“LIFE LINE AED”
DEFIBRILLATOR BAG

CODE
DEF015
PRICE

 € 421,40 

“LIFE LINE AED”
ELECTRODES SET FOR DEFIBRILLATOR

CODE
DEF002
PRICE

 € 392,00 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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The CU-SP 1 is a next-gen defibrillator with innovative features:

Automatic volume regulation: Cu-Sp1 is able to self-regulate its volume depending on the environment noises.

Defibrillator pre-connected ready-to-use piasters : Cu-Sp1 is equipped with pre-connected piasters placed in an 
appropiate compartment under the defibrillator. This assure the defibrillator to be ready-yo-use in the shortest time 
possible. 
Furthermore, the device is provided with an exclusive technology which is able to make a detailed control of the 
piasters’ conditions. The frontal part of the defibrillator, in fact, hosts a changing-color light indicator which change is 
color 3 months before the expiration date of the piasters and when these expires definitively. This precise indication, 
permits the acquisition of new piasters in good time.  

CPR detector: The “iPad CU-SP1C” defibrillator is able to detect if the CPR manoeuvre has already been practiced or 
not. If it has not been practiced yet, it urges the operator to do it; otherwise it encourages the operator to continue his 
work, guiding him during the operation.

Technical features:

• Mode: Semi-automatic
• Wave form: Biphasic exponential trunked
• Energy: 150J fixed
• Adult: 150J nominal, 50 ohm impedance    
• Adult/Child: From 50J nominal to 50 ohm
• Charge control: Controlled by the automatic patient’s 
analysis system
• Charging time: <10 seconds from the low battery alert
• Waterproof: Protection against water jets   
   IPX5 for IEC60529 (IP55)
• Protection against dust 
   IP5X for IEC60529

“IPAD CU-SP1” DEFIBRILLATOR

CODE MODEL PRICE
DEF050 CU-SP1 + BAG  € 4.083,33 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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Metallic defibrillator cupboard made of carbon P02 steel, 15/10 thick-
ness. Watertight weldings on all sides, 1 window shutter (4 mm acrylic 
transparent slab) with seal. Metallic alloy zips, tear and corrosion resi-
stant. Adjustable internal shelf, grid-shaped to favorite the circulation 
of the warm air. Wall fixing system. Click lockable closure. Electrical resi-
stant thermoregulation system (200W-300W power), bulb thermostat, 
temperature range -30°/+30°, thermostat adjustable temperature with 
control knob. Protection level IP44. Antitheft radio alarm with magne-
tic sensor and 105dB siren, alkaline 9V battery-powered, supplied with 
remote radio control to activate and deactivate the device from long 
distance.        

Dim. 425Lx215Px480H mm 
Empy Weight 6 kg  

OUTDOOR DEFIBRILLATOR CASE

CODE VERSION PRICE
DEF041 Standard case  € 653,33 

DEF041/T With thermoregulatory  € 1.162,00 

DEF041/TA With thermoregulatory and alarm  € 1.283,33 

Made of zinc-coated carbon P02 steel metal sheet. Pain-
ted in white epoxy polyester powdered paint RAL9010, 
subjected to 180° passage in thermal gallery. 1 window 
shutter, zinc-coated zips 180° opening.
Pad lockable seal closure made of nickel-plated ZAMAK. 
Wall fixing holes.

ALARM EQUIPPED VERSION
Version equpped with magnetic acustic (100dB) alarm. 
Remote control system for activation and deactivation.

DEFIBRILLATOR CASE 

CODE VERSION PRICE
DEF040 Case without alarm  € 182,00 

DEF040A Case with alarm  € 373,33 

Dim. 425x452x160 mm 
Weight 6 kg  

METALLIC TOTEM 

Metallic totem made of carbon PO2 steel.
Thickness 15/10 for defibrillator’s cupboards.
Dim. 190x50x38 cm (HxPxL) 

CODE VERSION PRICE
DEF035 Indoor totem (no case)  € 1.045,33 

DEF036 Outdoor totem (with case)  € 1.176,00 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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The “Little Anne” manikin has been designed to provide an economic alternative in the RCP training programs (Cardiopul-
monary Reannimation). Thanks to its affordable price, several manikins can be used during the lessons, increasing the level 
of active partecipation and practice of the students.
Each “Little Anne” manikin, simulates an adult body anatomically and physiologically normal, and it is designed for the 
realistic teaching of basic reanimation techniques and in particular for the cardiopulmonary reanimation. 
Natural respiratory traits obstruction. Realistic facial features and movable jaw. Simulation of human ventilation and com-
pression complication. Raising and falling of the chest during the ventilations. Realistic reference points to individuate the 
compression point. Acoustic signal confirmation of the well-executed compressions.     
Transporting bag convertible in training platform.          

                      CONTENTS
1 Instruction
1 Disinfectant solution
2 “Visi Resusci” Manikin face (1 extra)
1 Transport/Training platform bag 
2 Respiratory tracts “Little Anne”  (1 extra)

“LITTLE ANNE”

CODE PRICE
MAN002  € 1.176,00 

                                   CONTENTS
1 Pocket mask 1 Pack of 4 vynil gloves
3 Disinfectant wipes 1 Trichotomy razor

Kit pocket mask MAS017 containing 
accessories for the defribillation and

reanimation.

CODE
MAS019F

PRICE
 € 22,87 

ACCESSORIES KIT FOR DEFIBRILLATOR

WALL FIXING BRACKET

Wall fixing bracket for defi-
brillator, made of carbon steel 
(thickness 18/10)

CODE
SPP010
PRICE

 € 74,67 

Expositive base designed for the 
cupboards’ installation for all 
kinds of defibrillators (cupbo-
ard not included).  Suitable for 
outdoor and indoor placement. 
Made of zincate carbon steel 
sheet painted in oven-fire. 
Strong structure with wide 
surface for the collocations of 
safety warnings or promotional 
communications.  
Measures: 2000x500x400 

DEF BASE & SIGNALS

CODE VERSION PRICE
E0101782B Bifacial signal DAE  € 4,62 

E010B1782B Bifacial signal DAE  € 18,10 

PIA040 Base for DEF040  € 214,67 

PIA041 Base for DEF041  € 214,67 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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Nylon cross body bag with internal pocket and zip latch.

CONTENTS
1 “Asibag” bag valve mask
2 Oro-nasal masks
1 PINOCCHIO helical gag 
1 Polycarbonate tongue tweezer
3 Guedel sterile cannulas (s, m, l)

Complete Weight 1 kg  
Dim. 350x220x150 mm

Shockproof polypropylene briefcase, with click clips la-
tches.

First-aid kit conteining products for an effective first-reani-
mation. 
Ideal for dental offices, sports clubs, industrial companies, 
emergency vehicles, etc... 

Note for the Oxygen tank:
The tank provided is empty because the oxygen is consi-
dered a medicine and it has to be bought in a pharmacy 
by the final user. The latter has to communicate the VAT 
identification number or the social security number at the 
moment of the first charge. The code will be carved on the 
appropriate cylinder’s metal ring. 

CONTENTS
1 “Asibag” bag valve mask
2 Oro-nasal masks
1 PINOCCHIO helical gag
1 Polycarbonate tongue tweezer
3 Guedel sterile cannulas (s, m, l)

1 Oxygen mask with anti-crushing tube

Dim. 500x360x120 mm 
Complete Weight 3 kg 

“BETA” KIT

CODE MODEL PRICE
RMB021 Complete - with contents  € 119,47 

BPS262 Embpty bag  € 38,50 

CODE
RMA018/E

PRICE
 € 182,93 

“ASIBOX” KIT

First-aid kit conteining products for an effective 
first-reanimation. 
Ideal for dental offices, sports clubs, industrial com-
panies, emergency vehicles, etc... 

Note for the Oxygen tank:
The tank provided is empty because the oxygen 
is considered a medicine and it has to be bought 
in a pharmacy by the final user. The latter has to 
communicate the VAT identification number or the 
social security number at the moment of the first 
charge. The code will be carved on the appropriate 
cylinder’s metal ring. 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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Single-use Ambu® SPUR® II resuscitator 
with mask. It is designed to be used in 
adults and children (more than 30 kg of 
weight) pulmonary reanimation.
In compliance with the product standard 
EN ISO10651-4 and with the directive 
93/42/CEE of the council regarding the 
medical devices.  

AMBU SPUR II

PVC BAG VALVE MASK

CODE VERSION PRICE
PRM298 CHILD  € 53,76 

PRM299 ADULT  € 53,76 

CODE PRICE
PRM065  € 53,76 

Bag valve mask made of PVC, mask equipped, 1600 ml of ventilation volume, supplied with overpressure valve 
and oxygen reservoir connector.
Demountable and cold disinfectable with bactericidal and anticorrosive solutions.

SILICONE BAG VALVE MASK

CODE VERSION PRICE
PRM062 ADULT  € 100,80 

PRM063 CHILD  € 100,80 

PRM064 INFANT  € 100,80 

Silicone bag valve mask, 1600 ml ven-
tilation volume, cold disinfectable with 
bactericidal solutions.
The case contains: bag valve mask equip-
ped with overpressure valve, demoun-
table oxygen connector and reservoir, 
oro-nasal mask. 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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(CAL.0)
(CAL.1)

(CAL.2)

(CAL.3)

(CAL.4)

(CAL.5)

Transparent maskw with pneumatic frame for a greater face adhesion.

(CAL.0)

(CAL.1)

(CAL.2)

(CAL.3)

(CAL.4)

(CAL.5)

Anatomic shape, completely autoclavables

CODE VERSION PRICE
MAS054E CAL. 0  € 8,96 

MAS055E CAL. 1  € 8,96 

CODE VERSION PRICE
MAS056E CAL. 2  € 8,96 

MAS057E CAL. 3  € 8,96 

CODE VERSION PRICE
MAS058E CAL. 4  € 8,96 

MAS059E CAL. 5  € 8,96 

“ASIMASK” ORO-NASAL MASKS

ORO-NASAL SILICONE MASKS

CODE VERSION PRICE
MAS040 CAL. 0  € 7,84 

MAS041 CAL. 1  € 11,57 

CODE VERSION PRICE
MAS042 CAL. 2  € 11,57 

MAS043 CAL. 3  € 18,48 

CODE VERSION PRICE
MAS044 CAL. 4  € 18,48 

MAS045 CAL. 5  € 18,48 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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POLYCARBONATE TONGUE 
TWEEZER

(CAL.00) (CAL.0) (CAL.1) (CAL.2) (CAL.3) (CAL.4)

CODE VERSION PRICE
GUE064 CAL. 0  € 1,83 

GUE067 CAL. 00  € 1,83 

CODE VERSION PRICE
GUE068 CAL. 1  € 1,83 

GUE069 CAL. 2  € 1,83 

CODE VERSION PRICE
GUE070 CAL. 3  € 1,83 

GUE071 CAL. 4  € 1,83 

GUEDEL CANNULAS

STAINLESS TONGUE 
TWEEZER

CODE PRICE
PIN201  € 6,53 

CODE PRICE
PIN065  € 41,07 

“VENTO” RESUSCITATOR

Single-use mouth-to-mouth resuscitator 
with polycarbonate unidirectional valve and         

non-toxic protective PVC screen. Considering its 
small dimensions it is an useful 

accessory in every 
first-aid kit.

(4 languages
 version) 

CODE VERSION PRICE
RMA025 IT / GB / DE / FR  € 3,55 

Helical gag made of 
nylon. It has a practical 
handle which allows a 
safe grip. It is equippes 
with a compart for the 
potential insertion of 
the VENTO mouth-to-
mouth resuscitator.    

CODE VERSION PRICE
APR100K (1) WITH “VENTO”  € 9,15 

APR100 (2) STANDARD  € 6,09 

CODE VERSION PRICE
RMA037  (1) FR / DE € 6,53

RMA038 (2) IT / GB  € 6,53 

1

2

“VENTO” KEYCHAIN PINOCCHIO

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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Pneumatic framed mask for mouth-to-mouth resuscitation. Equipped with unidirectional valve and oxygen joint. Pro-
vided in a blue and yellow bag with external velcro pocket and inferior pocke with zip latch. Belt loop. Designed for the 
no touch mouth-to-mouth resuscitation. Oxygen potential joint. Bag with 2 pockets for possible accessories (such as: 
disinfectant wipes, gloves, guedel cannula). 

Pneumatic framed mask for the mouth-to-mouth resuscitation. Equipped with unidirectional valve and oxygen joint.
Polypropylene box provided. 

“POKET MASK” IN BLUE BAG

CODE PRICE
MAS017  € 11,95 

“POKET MASK” 

CODE PRICE
MAS001  € 11,95 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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Couple of paper bobbin of 800 rips.
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Anatomic shape, provided with elastic and metallic nose clip. Supplied with 
1,8 m anti-crushing tube with univesal joints.  

Anatomic shape, provided with elastic and metallic nose clip. Sup-
plied with 1,8 m anti-crushing tube with universal joints.

It allows to administer variable oxygen concentrations (from 24 to     
50 %). Mask made of non-toxic material, provided with elastic, metal-
lic nose clip and anti-crushing tube.  

Nasal non-toxic cannula. Recommended for the administration of low concentrations 
of oxygen. Safe and simple to use, easily bear. The nasal insertions can be shaped to 
be suitable to the face. It does not interfere with the alimentation.
Supplied with anti-crushing tube.

Oxygen tube made of anti-crushing and non-toxic material. 
1,8 m. 

OXYGEN MASK

OXYGEN MASK WITH RESERVOIRE

“VENTURI” MASK

OXYGEN THERAPY SPECTACLES

OXYGEN TUBE

CODE PRICE
MTU070  € 5,97

CODE PRICE
MTU071  € 8,96 

CODE PRICE
MAS065  € 8,96 

CODE PRICE
OCC245  € 3,55 

CODE PRICE
TUB100  € 2,43 

INTENSIVE CARE AND OXYGEN THERAPY
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Showcase painted in epoxy white-blue powder, one 
glass shutter provided with keyhole and three adjustable 
glass shelves,equipped with four angular legs with    
non-slip tips.

Dim. 53x36x144h cm 
Weight 34 kg

Showcase painted in epoxy white-blue powder. The 
upper part is provided with 2 glass clapper shutters 
with keyhole and 2 adjustable glass shelves. The 
lower part has 2 iron sheet clapper shutters painted 
and equipped with keyhole and a iron sheet shelf.
The case is supplied with 4 angular legs with non-slip                                                                                                                                         
                                                         tips. 

Dim. 75x38x169h cm  
Weight 48 kg

Surgical tools cart of 2 levels made of melamine, ideal for 
lanes. Equipped with containment railings, loom made of 
round itallumag tube and 60 d. pirouetting wheels. 
Delivered unmounted.   

Dim. 60x40x77h cm 
Weight 34 kg

Surgical tools table, loom made of white painted metal. 
2 laminate shelves.

Dim. 60x40x80h cm 
Weight 34 kg

1 SHUTTER SHOWCASE CLOSET SURGICAL TOOLS CART 

4 SHUTTER SHOWCASE CLOSET

SURGICAL TOOLS TABLE

CODE CODE
INF053 IMB216
PRICE PRICE

 € 1.120,00  € 107,33 

CODE PRICE
CAR263  € 835,33 

CODE
VET223
PRICE

 € 1.857,33 

The product is shipped in a 
strong wooden box in order 
to protect the glass parts. 
The box cost is not included 
in the price.

CODE PRICE
INF049  € 361,67 

COMPANY NURSERY
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1 junction examination table, painted tube loom, 4 cm of heliocell padding covered in 
grey sky. Delivered unmounted. 

Dim. 176x60x78h cm 
Weight 48 kg

Thanks to its lightness (only 15 kg) and its quick opening system, it is of easy 
usage. Recommended for physical and massage therapists, sport centres and 
companies without nursery room but with the obligation of periodical   medical 
examinations. 

Dim. opened 87x60x13 cm   
Dim. closed 175x60x72 cm  
Weight 15 kg  
Carrying capacity 100 kg 

Rolls retainer for examination table 
LET222 

14 lt. litter bin with pedal and removable internal zin-coated 
bucket. Available in 2 versions (White - Inox).

EXAMINATION TABLE

PORTABLE EXAMINATION TABLE

Metallic white painted structure, wa-
shable black sky padding, adjustable 
headrest. Nylon case available upon 
request.

CODE MODEL PRICE
VAL266 Portable table  € 723,33 

CUS227 Nylon case  € 50,63 

   LITTER BIN

CODE VERSION PRICE
INF059 WHITE  € 91,00 

INF288 INOX  € 112,00 

CODE MODEL PRICE
INF281 Rolls retainer  € 79,33 

ROT049 Paper roll  € 134,40 

ROLLS RETAINER

CODE PRICE
LET222  € 980,00 

COMPANY NURSERY

ROT049 PRICE for an obligatory package of 
6 rolls.



409

   LITTER BIN

1 step ladder. Chromium-plated steel loom with plastic step. 
Legs with non-slip tips.
Dim. base 28x39 cm, 22 cm height  
Dim. step 20x38 cm  
Max Weight 150 kg

2 steps ladder made of chromium-plated steel. Fixed 
structure. Plastic steps. 
Dim. base 52 x 39 cm  
Dim. steps 20 x 38 cm   
Steps Height 22 cm  e 44 cm 
Max Weight 150 kg

Painted chair with lamina-
ted grey seat and seatback.

Painted ar-
mchair with 
seat, seatback 
and armrest of 
grey laminate.

LADDER 2 STEPS LADDER

CHAIR

SMALL ARMCHAIR

CODE MODEL PRICE

INF285 Folding screen with 3 shutters. Alumi-
nium loom and washable cloths.

 € 504,00 

INF051
Support for Hypodermoclysis with 2 
hooks, base with 5 plastic link arms 

with wheels.
 € 149,33 

INF060
Column coat rack  painted in white, 
umbrella stand provided. Base with 5 
plastic link arms. Delivered unmounted. 

 € 303,33 

FOLDING SCREEN - SUPPORT -
COAT RACK 

CODE
INF287
PRICE

 € 112,00 

CODE
INF295
PRICE

 € 158,67 

CODE
INF056
PRICE

 € 303,33 

CODE
INF055
PRICE

 € 462,00 

COMPANY NURSERY
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Desk with 2 lateral drawers, the upper one provided with keyhole, painted tube  
loom and melamine surface. 
Delivered unmounted. 

External dim. 120x70x78h cm 
Weight 31kg

Made of white painted metal. Opal unbreakable diffuser equipped with cold fluorescent light.
Alimentation 220V/50 Hz stainless steel film retainer.

40x43 cm80x43 cm

Ambulatory lamp, base 
with 5 plastic link arms 
with wheels.

3 dioptres glass lens lamp (ø 12 cm), 
cold 22W fluorescent light, adju-
stable headlamp, shockproof pro-
tection. Mounted on a pantograph 
arm. Base with wheeled tripod.
Alimentation 220V/50 Hz, built 
following the C.E.I. norms. 62/5 valid 
for the electro-medical devices.

Screw stool with grey colored padded seat 
and base with 5 link arms. No wheels provi-
ded. H. 49/61 cm.

WALL X-RAY VIEWING BOXES

CODE VERSION PRICE
NEG001 40x43 cm  € 354,67 

NEG002 80x43 cm  € 513,33 

NEG003 120x43 cm  € 840,00 

120x43 cm

GLASS LENS LAMP

STOOLAMBULATORY 
LAMP

DESK

CODE
INF057
PRICE

 € 401,33 

CODE
INF058
PRICE

 € 317,33 

CODE
INF065
PRICE

 € 457,33 

CODE
INF054
PRICE

 € 1.418,67 

COMPANY NURSERY
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Aneroid sphygmomanometer. Pavillon included and directly located on the armband. Included stethoscope screwed to 
the pavilion. Light and strong metallic case. Special hardened copper beryllium membrane. No fixing to 0. Gratueted scale 
in 65 mm alluminium of easy interpretation (maximum value: 300 mmHg). Stainless steel spoon. Latex insufflation bulb 
and nickel-plated release valve. Tube joint points on the right lower part of the nickel-plated pressure gauge.
Maximum device’s tollerance:
+/- 3 mm Hg.
Bloc-notes to write the measured pressure values. 
Supplied in nylon padded bag with zip latch.

0-300 mmhg scale. Nylon armband with vel-
cro. Phonendoscope with plate head fixed on 
the armband. Zip case made of leatherette. 

Ideal for professional blood pressure measu-
rement made with auscultator method. No 
mercury. Wide backlighted display easy to 
read, 5 indicators for the memorisation of the 
measuring results and the heart pulse data.
3 years warranty. Ila CE0123 Class medical 
device. 

“SANAPHON” SPHYGMOMANOMETER

CODE PRICE
SFI237  € 312,67 

SPHYGMOMANOMETER WITH PHONENDOSCOPE

CODE PRICE
SFI240  € 44,80 

COLUMN SPHYGMOMANOMETER - NO MERCURY

CODE PRICE
SFI245  € 172,67 

DIAGNOSTICS
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Twin tube. Metallic head. Rotating pavillons for 2 functions. 
Bag for accessories with 3 different sizes bells: 2 soft olives, 2 rigid olives and 
2 membranes. 

“RAPPAPORT” STETHOSCOPE

46 mm diameter anodize aluminium head, threaded ferrule to 
block the membrane. Chromed metal connection frame, 150 mm 
length. Rubber single-piece tube Y shaped, 60 mm length.  

PHONENDOSCOPE 

Laringoscope with conventional light and 4 blades. (1, 2, 3, 4) 

Trix polypropylene case.

OPHTHALMOSCOPE

 LARINGOSCOPE 

Standard 2,5V illumination. Head with screw block and cor-
rective lens from 0 to +20 and from 0 to -20 dioptres provided 
with a large circular and individual diaphragm. Plastic handle 
for 2 AA batteries. Supplied with case. 

Standard 2,5V illumination. Plastic head, screw joint with 2,5 lens.
Provided with 5 single-use speculum. Measures: 2.5 and 4 mm.
Plastic handle for 2 AA batteries. Supplied with case.   

OTOSCOPE

CODE PRICE
STE235  € 33,60 

CODE PRICE
INF061  € 22,87 

CODE PRICE
LAR001  € 401,33 

CODE PRICE
OFT001  € 326,67 

CODE PRICE
OTO001  € 149,33 

DIAGNOSTICS



413

Quick and high precision, clinically tested. Easy to use and 
read thanks to the display located on the opposite side of 
the probe. Accuracy in compliance with the ASTM E-1995-98 
& EN 12470-5 standards. 3V lithium battery CR2032.

It replaces the mercury model. The 
liquid utilised is an alloy of gallium, 
indium and tin, and it is completely 
non-tocix and does not damages the 
environment.

Clinical digital thermometer for the misuration of the 
body temperature. Compared to the traditional mer-
cury-in-glass thermometer it has several advantages. 
Infact it is very quick and easy to read, it is precise and 
reliable in the measurement, it has a memorization 
system and an acustic signal at the end of the measu-
rement to inform the user.  

Digital thermometer with visual flu alarm. If the recor-
ded temperature is lower than 37.5°C, the display turns 
green. Otherwise, if the recorded temperature is higher 
than 37.5°C the display turns red, pointing out the flu 
presence. Precise and accurate, the thermometer is 
provided with a flexible probe and a wide 
display easy to read.    

GALLIUM THERMOMETER CLINICAL DIGITAL THERMOMETER

DIGITAL THERMOMETER WITH 
VISUAL FLU ALARM

INSTANT FRONTAL INFRARED THERMOMETER 

CODE PRICE
TER175  € 102,67 

CODE
TER167

PRICE

 € 16,80 

CODE
TER172

PRICE

 € 35,00 

CODE
TER174

PRICE

 € 16,80 

DIAGNOSTICS
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Manual and portable aspirator. Light and easy-to-use device. It can be inser-
ted in the first-aid kits, thanks to its small dimensions. The kit is composed 
of a reusable vacuum pump handle, 2 thanks with stopper, 2 catheter (one 
rigid and one flexible).

The device must be used by qualified medical staff only.

Weight: 350 gr.   
Dim. 280 x 196 x 65 mm
Features: Empty (max) 450 mmHg       
                    thank capacity
Single use: 250 ml  
Temperature of usage: -20° / +50°

2 models available. Made of painted 
metal. Cold fluorescent light illumina-
tion through an unbreakable opaline 
diffuser made of acrylic silk-skreened 
material. 3 m distance.
In accompliance with the C.E.I. 62/5 
norms, valid for the electro-medical 
devices.

Dimensions: 
31 x 68 cm

SIMPLE VERSION LUMINOUS VERSION

Light-pen for medical usage. It runs 
with the supplied 1.5V stylo batte-
ries. 

LIGHT-PEN “VACUUM PUMP” ASPIRATOR GUN

“MONOYER” OPTOTYPE

CODE VERSION PRICE
OTT225 SIMPLE  € 133,00 

OTT226 LUMINOUS  € 394,33 

CODE PRICE
PEN001  € 8,87 

CODE PRICE
ASP323  € 177,33 

DIAGNOSTIC
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Internationally ESH tested and clinically validated. Wide 
display, 60 memories divided in 2 memory areas. 
Measuration range: 30-260 mm Hg, 40-199 wrist              
heartbeats for minute. Nylon zip bag with AAA LR06 batte-
ries included.   

Automatic digital pressure gauge, for the measurement 
of the arterial pressure. ONE TOUCH technology easy-
to-use. Measuration metod: oscillometric. Measura-
tion range: 40-250mmHg pressure; Heart rate 40-199 
heartbeats for minute. Alimentation CC: No. 4 R06 (AA) 
1,5V CC batteries. 

Automatic digital device for blood pressure self-measu-
rement. It calculates the average of the last 3 measu-
rements. Pressure values indicator. USB port for the PC 
connection (software and cable upon request). Supplied 
with a practical case and batteries. 
EN1060-1 EN1060-3 EMC 89/336/EEC certifications.

AUTOMATIC DIGITAL WRIST SPHYGMOMANOMETER

CODE PRICE
SFI001  € 224,00 

AUTOMATIC DIGITAL SPHYGMOMANOMETER

CODE PRICE
SFI002  € 200,67 

AUTOMATIC DIGITAL SPHYGMOMANOMETER

CODE PRICE
SFI003  € 242,67 

DIAGNOSTIC
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FIRST-AID ADR KIT

ADR BAG
First-aid kit designed for the unitis destined to the on road transport of dangereous goods.
The contents is in compliance with the current Italian and European legislation.
Legislation baseline:
- DM 04/09/1996 actualization of the European directive  94/55/CE
- DM 15/05/1996 actualization of the European directive 96/86/CE 
- DM 28/09/1999 actualization of the European directive 1999/47/CE
IMPORTANT: the vehicles must have an adequate wheel blocking wedge and the planned material expected by the written 
instructions for the driver (TREMCARD) which depend on the carried goods (marginal 10.385)  
Polyester blue 600D bag, handle and shoulder strap for the transport. Separated upper and lower compartments (with 
rigid bottom for shoes or other objects), lateral pocket and yellow ADR writing.
Dimensions: 510x320x520H

Contents of ADR STANDARD bag:
2 Signalling lamps Cod. 6157
4 Batteries Cod. 6158
2 AV orange vest Cod. 4538
2 Atex hand torches Cod. 6210
1 Pair of gloves Cod. 6296
1 Bobbin of tape B/R Cod. NSP720BR
2 Saline sterile solution bottles Cod. ACQ414
1 First-aid briefcase, attached 1, in compliance with DM 388 
Cod. CPS513 norm.
1 Pair of glasses Cod. 10401
1 Single-use coverall Cod. 10740

CODE MODEL PRICE
CPS619 ADR STANDARD  € 531,67 
CPS620 ADR GAS  € 725,00 

Contents of ADR TRANSPORT GAS bag:
2 Signalling lamps Cod. 6157
4 Batteries Cod. 6158
2 AV orange vest Cod. 4538
2 Atex hand torches Cod. 6210
1 Pair of gloves Cod. 6296
1 Bobbin of tape B/R Cod. NSP720BR
2 Sterile saline solution bottles Cod. ACQ414 
1 First-aid briefcase, attached 1, in compliance with DM 388 Cod. 
CPS513 norm.
1 Pair of glasses Cod. 10401
1 Single-use coverall Cod. 10740
1 Protective mask Cod. 6187
1 ABEK2P3R filter for mask Cod. 6197

Optional articles:
1 Biphacial warning sign “RISK OF FALLING” yellow color Cod. 6091 
1 Foldable shovel ATEX Cod. 6180
1 Wheel blocking wedge Cod. CLZ6841
1 Yellow colored helmet Cod. 6216
1 Yellow boots Cod. 4637
1 Neoprene gloves
1 Traffic cone 50 cm Cod. COP250BR
1 Orange ballast sack Cod. DSM6040
1 Drain cover Cod. 6086
1 First-aid briefcase in compliance with DIN 13164B Cod. CPS222 
norm. (for foreign countries)




